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2026 Northern District 12 & Under Championship, Sanction #: VS-26-076

PWCS Aquatics Center

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Hernandez, Cheyanne G 5:37.78 205:52.00
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 122 Wheeler, Tessa K 5:50.81 175:53.15
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Eddy, Piper R 5:52.96 166:26.55
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Pyryt, Molly E 6:15.39 156:27.17
Prince William Swim Club-VA 125 Wu, Kailey W 6:18.38 146:30.80
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Mosier, Clara J 6:30.76 136:24.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Howes, Emma B 6:31.15 127:04.78
Winchester Swim Team-VA 128 Sharp, Rebecca A 6:31.60 116:44.70
Prince William Swim Club-VA 129 Linares Postillos, Stephanie Linar 6:31.75 97:23.57
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1110 Peters, Ariya R 6:40.55 77:00.96
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 King, Katelyn V 6:44.68 68:12.88
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1112 Beland, Aubrey E 6:45.09 5NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1213 Frederick, Samantha V 7:12.22 47:30.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1114 Gasiorowski, Avery M 7:19.11 38:01.84
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Schumann, Kenadee B 7:22.07 2NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1116 Lannoye, Abigail J 7:32.57 17:38.98
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1117 Golon, Lily A 7:47.49  7:56.70
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1218 Maldonado, Moxie M 8:00.16  9:24.03
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1119 Setzer, Emma L 8:03.16  8:01.73
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1220 Kramer, Caelyn A 8:07.51  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1121 Bambling, Willa R 8:40.65  NT

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 121 Kibler, Liam D 5:39.59 205:52.26
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Jung, Aaron J 5:42.25 175:51.74
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Coffey, Thomas J 5:44.09 165:55.54
Winchester Swim Team-VA 124 Hinchman, Bennett H 5:48.35 156:17.63
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Perry, William S 5:57.20 145:56.86
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 116 Hamilton, Zeke J 6:00.67 136:24.93
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 117 Draper, Maverick D 6:06.69 126:10.65
Prince William Swim Club-VA 128 McLeod, Caleb K 6:10.13 116:10.49
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Thompson, Rhett J 6:12.31 96:28.95
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1110 Bukarau, Joji T 6:18.85 77:28.99
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1211 Lipscomb, Chase B 6:19.50 6NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1112 Field, Luke J 6:21.93 56:36.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1113 Lincoln, Elliott M 6:22.29 46:31.03
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1114 Shipley, Declan 6:22.48 36:22.31
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1115 Auker, Levi W 6:29.88 2NT
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1216 Norris, Owen W 6:33.78 16:57.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1117 Almeida, Asher E 6:40.90  6:56.67
Unattached-VA 1218 Olivera Castel, Iker 6:57.31  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1119 Phillips, George E 7:15.73  7:48.08
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1120 Gander, Drew J 7:22.02  7:39.35
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1121 Bell, Chris E 7:25.39  8:19.75
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1122 Shrout, Jack W 7:29.14  7:24.99
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1223 Lamb, Ben A 7:39.98  7:30.40
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1124 Crutchley, Andrew T 7:51.22  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1125 Bielecki, Nic J 8:01.46  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1126 DeMarr, Thomas R 8:02.24  8:17.79
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(Event 2  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1227 Dargan, William P 9:10.00  NT
 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 Shipley, Evangeline 7:56.69 208:26.02
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  82 Gallagher, Katie E 8:34.51 178:54.65

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Kay, Charlotte C 6:28.45 20NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Pyryt, Penny A 6:44.95 176:50.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Long, Lainey A 7:12.67 167:21.64
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Scott, Grace G 7:35.15 15NT
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 105 Schmittou, Ariana M 7:37.84 147:42.72
Prince William Swim Club-VA 106 Jensen, Maura L 7:57.67 13NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Hiller, Thea L 8:13.21 12NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 108 Dingle, Khaleesi N 8:24.79 11NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  99 Morris, Payton M 8:37.46 99:37.26
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1010 Wu, Kaitlynn W 8:38.00 7NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  911 Dietrich, Reid I 9:21.19 610:28.48
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1012 DeMarr, Mary Anna L 9:38.98 59:54.08

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 Bell, Ellis L 7:29.44 20NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  82 Gasiorowski, Hank A 8:40.72 17NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  73 Bukarau, Tevita 8:49.34 16NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  84 Wu, Kyle W 9:09.77 15NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  85 Dokus, Jack S 9:09.81 149:24.78

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 101 Ransom, Jaxson C 6:36.76 206:42.21
Prince William Swim Club-VA  92 Lucariello, Nolan P 6:51.90 177:27.81
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Bell, Zander C 7:25.26 16NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  94 Hebron, Christian D 8:14.58 15NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 105 Dietrich, Hardy J 8:16.50 148:27.51
Prince William Swim Club-VA  96 Loera, Nolan J 8:18.12 13NT

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Bertoldi, Jillian M 5:18.54 205:33.75
Prince William Swim Club-VA 122 Fee, Leah R 5:24.71 17NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 123 Thomas, Lucy I 6:05.16 16NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA 114 Lannoye, Abigail J 7:12.99 157:16.11

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 121 Kibler, Liam D 5:10.86 205:19.75
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 112 Duffy, Brennan C 5:12.59 17NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 113 Kaushal, Aryan O 5:37.01 16NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Coffey, William H 5:42.31 15NT
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(Event 6  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 McFarlane, Phillip W 5:57.35 146:21.82
Tsunami Swimming-VA 116 Field, Luke J 5:58.38 13NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 127 Lawson, Harrison P 6:08.95 126:01.30
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Simons, Merrick D 6:27.15 11NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA 119 Fiefhaus, Johnny F 6:37.81 9NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 11--- Lucariello, Avery J DQ 6:57.49  6:51.89

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Colson, Grace K 2:51.80 202:54.57
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  92 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 2:55.66 172:54.23
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Jones, Kate H 3:10.95 163:18.04
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Clark, Mackenzie E 3:15.91 153:22.67
Tsunami Swimming-VA  95 Jenkins, Everly S 3:17.35 143:16.99
Prince William Swim Club-VA  96 Strauss, Olivia G 3:21.22 133:17.82
Winchester Swim Team-VA 107 Sharp, Angela E 3:25.77 123:27.58
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 DeMarr, Mary Anna L 3:37.02 114:06.47
Prince William Swim Club-VA  99 Ruby, Shayla S 3:37.58 9NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  910 Mahouski, Lucy R 3:59.44 7NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 10--- Dargan, Hope J DQ 3:56.77  NT

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Bell, Zander C 3:07.02 203:05.34
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  92 Lincoln, Cooper R 3:08.04 173:12.05
Prince William Swim Club-VA  93 Bevziuc, Michael K 3:19.99 163:23.55
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Bennett, Ronin A 3:29.35 153:31.45
Prince William Swim Club-VA 105 Cruz, Jacob I 3:36.72 143:39.53
Prince William Swim Club-VA  96 Ukaejiofo, Ezra N 3:51.81 13NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Smith, Lincoln T 3:52.66 123:49.25
Prince William Swim Club-VA  98 Linares Postillos, Nathan Linares Z 3:58.00 11NT

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 4:12.41 404:11.29
    A2 Prince William Swim Club-VA 4:26.74 344:24.65
    B3 Prince William Swim Club-VA 4:50.72 324:47.67
    A4 Tsunami Swimming-VA 5:08.39 305:05.81

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 4:14.62 404:12.05
    B2 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 4:30.38 344:27.37
    A3 Tsunami Swimming-VA 4:47.82 324:40.58
    C4 Stingrays Swim Team-VA x4:51.54  4:51.09
    A5 Prince William Swim Club-VA 5:00.05 304:58.02

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Bertoldi, Jillian M 2:26.29 202:29.56
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Knerr, Lily G 2:29.13 172:30.39
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A - Final ...   (Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 113 Beland, Aubrey E 2:44.91 162:47.74
Winchester Swim Team-VA 124 Sharp, Rebecca A 2:51.18 152:48.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Ackerson, Mary H 3:00.76 143:03.35
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Everett, Casen M 3:02.63 133:02.28
Tsunami Swimming-VA 127 Brezee, Quinn T 3:08.53 123:09.44
Prince William Swim Club-VA 118 Golon, Lily A 3:12.25 113:09.81

B - Final
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 119 McKay, Colleen C 3:03.27 93:10.37
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1110 Setzer, Emma L 3:13.35 73:20.47
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 Valencia, Emma 3:21.18 63:32.09
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1112 Beesley, Katie B 3:26.58 53:29.38
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1213 Saunders, Kenzie S 3:28.35 43:28.84
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1114 Vasquez Vargas, Jarissa S 3:30.03 33:35.02

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Hernandez, Cheyanne G 2:24.69 q  2:28.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Bertoldi, Jillian M 2:29.56 q  2:32.35
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Knerr, Lily G 2:30.39 q  2:30.09
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 114 Beland, Aubrey E 2:47.74 q  2:43.26
Winchester Swim Team-VA 125 Sharp, Rebecca A 2:48.96 q  2:58.63
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Everett, Casen M 3:02.28 q  3:02.88
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Ackerson, Mary H 3:03.35 q  NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA 128 Brezee, Quinn T 3:09.44 q  3:11.46

Prince William Swim Club-VA 119 Golon, Lily A 3:09.81 q  3:38.63
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1110 McKay, Colleen C 3:10.37 q  3:04.56
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 Setzer, Emma L 3:20.47 q  3:12.25
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1212 Saunders, Kenzie S 3:28.84 q  3:27.84
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1113 Beesley, Katie B 3:29.38 q  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1114 Valencia, Emma 3:32.09 q  3:38.76
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1115 Vasquez Vargas, Jarissa S 3:35.02 q  3:32.40
Prince William Swim Club-VA 12--- Linares Postillos, Stephanie Linar DQ 2:47.66  2:44.56
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 11--- Viana, Victoria A DQ 3:15.11  NT

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 121 Kibler, Liam D 2:25.27 202:27.69
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Jung, Aaron J 2:27.69 172:32.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 113 Hamilton, Zeke J 2:28.18 162:30.23
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 124 Jimenez, Jose L 2:30.31 152:31.94
Winchester Swim Team-VA 125 Hinchman, Bennett H 2:30.34 142:38.02
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 116 Draper, Maverick D 2:38.70 132:41.21
Tsunami Swimming-VA 127 Denham, Vance C 2:39.18 122:39.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Daniels, Ethen G 2:39.53 112:42.51

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 119 Shipley, Declan 2:44.10 92:51.75
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1110 Auker, Levi W 2:46.86 72:49.60
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1211 Norris, Owen W 2:47.84 62:50.48
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1112 Field, Luke J 2:48.11 52:53.66
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B - Final ...   (Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1213 McFarlane, Phillip W 2:50.93 42:50.35
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1114 Gander, Drew J 2:57.47 33:02.89
Tsunami Swimming-VA 12--- Sellars, Weston L DQ 2:47.74  2:53.74
Unattached-VA 12--- Olivera Castel, Iker DQ 2:52.10  2:56.78

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 121 Kibler, Liam D 2:27.69 q  2:30.34
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 112 Hamilton, Zeke J 2:30.23 q  2:38.46
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 123 Jimenez, Jose L 2:31.94 q  2:29.42
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Jung, Aaron J 2:32.12 q  2:31.62
Winchester Swim Team-VA 125 Hinchman, Bennett H 2:38.02 q  2:36.82
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Denham, Vance C 2:39.07 q  2:55.76
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 117 Draper, Maverick D 2:41.21 q  2:42.73
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Daniels, Ethen G 2:42.51 q  2:41.14

Prince William Swim Club-VA 129 McLeod, Caleb K 2:43.13 q  2:40.72
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1110 Auker, Levi W 2:49.60 q  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1211 McFarlane, Phillip W 2:50.35 q  2:51.71
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1212 Norris, Owen W 2:50.48 q  2:53.55
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1113 Shipley, Declan 2:51.75 q  2:47.65
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1114 Field, Luke J 2:53.66 q  2:46.64
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1215 Sellars, Weston L 2:53.74 q  NT
Unattached-VA 1216 Olivera Castel, Iker 2:56.78 q  NT

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1117 Gander, Drew J 3:02.89  3:12.75
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1118 Fiefhaus, Johnny F 3:04.89  3:15.25

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1219 Grieco, Dom B 3:12.74  3:24.10
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1120 Bielecki, Nic J 3:12.88  3:11.91
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1121 Bell, Chris E 3:16.00  3:17.97
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1122 Lucariello, Avery J 3:17.86  3:13.87
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1123 Butler, Paul C 3:19.21  NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1124 Gavenonis, Tommy T 3:29.24  3:32.16
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1125 Shrout, Jack W 3:30.07  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1126 DeMarr, Thomas R 3:35.68  3:42.91
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1227 Relihan, Declan E 3:37.57  3:37.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 11--- Duffy, Brennan C DQ 2:27.27  2:28.50
Winchester Swim Team-VA 12--- Sutphin, Clayton D DQ 2:58.11  2:52.93

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Woodruff, Ally K 59.02 201:01.03
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Eddy, Piper R 59.13 171:00.84
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 123 Loar, Andi A 1:01.32 161:03.13
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 124 Wheeler, Tessa K 1:01.64 151:02.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Pyryt, Molly E 1:02.06 141:01.49
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 126 Neild, Cienna A 1:02.40 131:03.96
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 127 McCready, Clara J 1:03.74 121:04.78
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Jones, Nora M 1:04.42 111:04.34
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B - Final ...   (Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Williams, Riley A 1:04.26 91:08.06
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1110 Peters, Ariya R 1:05.88 71:07.31
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1211 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 1:07.05 61:09.08
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Howes, Emma B 1:07.22 51:07.60
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 King, Katelyn V 1:07.96 41:08.65
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1214 Nanthavongsa, Sydnee S 1:08.01 31:08.17
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1115 Pighini, Alina R 1:08.17 21:07.64
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1216 Tessema, Lianna N 1:09.25 11:08.82

C - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 11--- Schumann, Kenadee B DQ DQ  1:09.03

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Eddy, Piper R 1:00.84 q  1:01.38
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Woodruff, Ally K 1:01.03 q  1:03.99
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Pyryt, Molly E 1:01.49 q  1:04.42
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 124 Wheeler, Tessa K 1:02.25 q  1:02.17
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 125 Loar, Andi A 1:03.13 q  1:01.42
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 126 Neild, Cienna A 1:03.96 q  1:09.65
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Jones, Nora M 1:04.34 q  1:03.10
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 128 McCready, Clara J 1:04.78 q  1:05.52

Prince William Swim Club-VA 119 Peters, Ariya R 1:07.31 q  1:07.41
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1210 Howes, Emma B 1:07.60 q  1:07.37
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1111 Pighini, Alina R 1:07.64 q  1:12.45
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Williams, Riley A 1:08.06 q  1:04.73
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1213 Nanthavongsa, Sydnee S 1:08.17 q  1:08.75
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1114 Taormina, Soleil H 1:08.52 q  1:12.12
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1115 King, Katelyn V 1:08.65 q  1:10.06
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1216 Tessema, Lianna N 1:08.82 q  1:12.60

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1117 Schumann, Kenadee B 1:09.03  1:12.36
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1218 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 1:09.08  1:06.42

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1119 Saha, Ahona A 1:09.52  1:12.34
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1120 Ryan, Cecie E 1:09.55  1:10.84
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1221 Walker, Avery G 1:10.19  1:18.59
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1122 Gasiorowski, Avery M 1:10.23  1:12.00
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1223 Haase, Victoria G 1:10.46  1:10.29
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1224 Frederick, Samantha V 1:11.42  1:10.38
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1125 Engel, Alexandra S 1:11.81  1:11.46
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1226 Everett, Casen M 1:12.73  1:10.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1227 Ackerson, Mary H 1:12.79  1:21.52
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1128 Lee, Ali L 1:13.47  1:11.19
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1129 De La Cruz Arzadum, Jadalynn 1:13.78  1:14.78
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1230 Maldonado, Moxie M 1:14.37  1:17.60
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1231 Simmons, Emma B 1:15.18  1:15.72
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1132 Lannoye, Abigail J 1:15.68  1:15.97
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1133 Scanlon, Marielle L 1:15.69  1:26.48
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1134 Taylor, Shelby M 1:16.37  1:21.82
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1235 Hightower, Charlotte A 1:16.61  1:17.43
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1236 Storen, Erin E 1:17.90  1:23.69
Unattached-VA 1237 Johnson, Joanna 1:18.36  NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1238 Price Boone, Audra E 1:19.07  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1139 Caro, Lucia M 1:19.79  1:26.30
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1140 McFadden, Emma J 1:20.05  1:15.89
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1241 Taormina, Everleigh J 1:20.08  1:31.30
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1242 Williams, Emma K 1:20.48  1:20.62
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1143 Ramberger, Izzy A 1:23.25  1:26.36
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1244 Kramer, Caelyn A 1:25.66  1:27.51
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1145 Armendariz, Rosie R 1:25.88  1:22.02
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1146 Viana, Victoria A 1:26.45  1:18.85
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1247 Saunders, Kenzie S 1:27.00  1:27.14
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1248 Reed, Marisol E 1:29.22  1:31.66
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1149 Valencia, Emma 1:29.24  1:27.20
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1150 Smith, Anna J 1:32.46  1:29.16
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1251 McKeel, Addison E 1:32.82  1:25.68
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1152 Bambling, Willa R 1:33.28  1:35.19
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1153 Palmire, Bethany C 1:33.50  1:38.24
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1154 Thomas, Presley A 1:34.04  1:31.34
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1255 Kelley, Lillia G 1:34.82  1:38.22
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1156 Burkett, Ellie H 1:36.74  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1157 Traner, Scarlett E 1:38.90  1:34.89
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1158 Knaack, Lilyana G 1:40.69  1:41.10
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1159 Kefyalew, Wedassie L 1:43.56  1:50.78

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Winchester Swim Team-VA 121 Shafer, Liam H 58.72 2059.00
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Thompson, Rhett J 59.64 171:01.02
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Green, Christian L 1:02.11 161:04.05
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Coffey, Thomas J 1:02.41 151:02.34
Tsunami Swimming-VA 125 Denham, Vance C 1:02.43 141:04.43
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Perry, William S 1:02.53 131:04.38
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 117 Kaushal, Aryan O 1:02.72 121:04.81
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Adcock, Luke R 1:03.43 111:02.96

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Coffey, William H 1:03.71 91:05.39
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1110 Lincoln, Elliott M 1:04.32 71:05.62
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1111 Draper, Maverick D 1:04.96 61:06.15
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1112 Auker, Levi W 1:05.74 51:05.93
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1113 Payne, Atlas R 1:07.39 41:07.93
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1214 Lipscomb, Chase B 1:07.74 31:08.01
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1215 Patterson, Garrett R 1:08.08 21:06.44
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1216 Sherman, Parker J 1:08.12 11:06.42

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Winchester Swim Team-VA 121 Shafer, Liam H 59.00 q  1:00.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Thompson, Rhett J 1:01.02 q  1:00.47
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2026 Northern District 12 & Under Championship, Sanction #: VS-26-076

PWCS Aquatics Center

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Coffey, Thomas J 1:02.34 q  1:02.29
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Adcock, Luke R 1:02.96 q  1:06.08
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Green, Christian L 1:04.05 q  1:03.67
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Perry, William S 1:04.38 q  1:04.27
Tsunami Swimming-VA 127 Denham, Vance C 1:04.43 q  1:07.29
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 118 Kaushal, Aryan O 1:04.81 q  1:05.61

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Coffey, William H 1:05.39 q  1:03.02
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1110 Lincoln, Elliott M 1:05.62 q  1:04.64
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1111 Auker, Levi W 1:05.93 q  1:04.66
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1112 Draper, Maverick D 1:06.15 q  1:06.76
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1213 Sherman, Parker J 1:06.42 q  1:08.28
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1214 Patterson, Garrett R 1:06.44 q  1:08.42
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1115 Payne, Atlas R 1:07.93 q  1:08.11
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1216 Lipscomb, Chase B 1:08.01 q  1:09.83

Tsunami Swimming-VA 1117 Field, Luke J 1:08.21  1:06.22
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1218 Norris, Owen W 1:08.59  1:09.35

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1219 Lopez, Mattias C 1:08.78  1:13.03
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1120 Wile, Tucker D 1:09.15  1:10.70
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1121 Bukarau, Joji T 1:09.32  1:08.90
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1222 Sutphin, Clayton D 1:09.40  1:06.22
Unattached-VA 1223 Olivera Castel, Iker 1:09.47  1:08.15
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1124 Shipley, Declan 1:09.55  1:08.36
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1225 Hopewell, Caspian C 1:09.80  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1226 Koski, Ryan W 1:10.23  1:14.39
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1127 Phillips, George E 1:11.31  1:11.93
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1228 Hoover, Levi C 1:12.16  1:13.26
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1229 Holland, Carter B 1:12.64  1:13.06
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1230 Trenary, Garland G 1:13.05  1:13.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1131 Adom-Oppong, Nicholas 1:13.43  1:13.95
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1132 Almeida, Asher E 1:13.59  1:09.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1133 Adom-Oppong, Nathaniel 1:15.32  1:18.26
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1234 Simons, Merrick D 1:16.38  1:19.56
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1135 Dietrich, Finn W 1:16.74  1:23.32
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1236 Gath, Miller O 1:19.49  1:29.80
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1137 Shrout, Jack W 1:21.54  1:20.42
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1138 Butler, Paul C 1:23.17  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1239 Relihan, Declan E 1:26.17  1:26.09
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1140 Shrout, Owen J 1:26.66  NT
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1141 Marquez, Nolan 1:28.78  1:24.69
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1242 Dargan, William P 1:29.23  1:25.49
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1143 Lewis, Rowan S 1:31.90  1:27.99
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1144 Figueroa, Luke A 1:35.39  1:33.32
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1145 Rector, Sebastian E 1:35.49  1:32.91
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1146 Diver, Holden M 1:37.62  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1147 Van Niekerk, Liam 1:45.58  1:47.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1148 Serrano, Ethan J 1:45.89  2:29.38
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2026 Northern District 12 & Under Championship, Sanction #: VS-26-076

PWCS Aquatics Center

Results
 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Eddy, Piper R 29.71 2030.89
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Knerr, Lily G 30.45 1730.29
Prince William Swim Club-VA 123 Fee, Leah R 30.51 1629.92
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Woodruff, Ally K 30.65 1530.81
Tsunami Swimming-VA 125 Mosier, Clara J 30.99 1431.45
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 126 Neild, Cienna A 31.59 1332.49
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 127 McCready, Clara J 31.93 1231.54
Prince William Swim Club-VA 128 Wu, Kailey W 32.16 1131.55

B - Final
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 119 Pighini, Alina R 32.44 933.21
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1110 Peters, Ariya R 32.45 733.89
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1211 Loar, Andi A 32.66 633.88
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1112 Saha, Ahona A 32.75 533.42
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 King, Katelyn V 33.13 433.35
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1114 Engel, Alexandra S 33.25 333.76
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1115 Volschke, Fern V 33.39 233.03
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1216 Jones, Nora M 33.85 133.58

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Prince William Swim Club-VA 121 Fee, Leah R 29.92 q  30.77
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Knerr, Lily G 30.29 q  30.43
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Woodruff, Ally K 30.81 q  33.99
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Eddy, Piper R 30.89 q  30.66
Tsunami Swimming-VA 125 Mosier, Clara J 31.45 q  33.10
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 126 McCready, Clara J 31.54 q  31.78
Prince William Swim Club-VA 127 Wu, Kailey W 31.55 q  33.27
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Hernandez, Cheyanne G 31.64 q  33.24

Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 129 Neild, Cienna A 32.49 q  36.65
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1110 Volschke, Fern V 33.03 q  33.84
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1111 Pighini, Alina R 33.21 q  35.30
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1112 King, Katelyn V 33.35 q  33.47
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 Saha, Ahona A 33.42 q  33.83
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1214 Jones, Nora M 33.58 q  33.09
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Engel, Alexandra S 33.76 q  34.37
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1116 Schumann, Kenadee B 33.84 q  36.21

Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1217 Loar, Andi A 33.88  32.34
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1118 Peters, Ariya R 33.89  33.01

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1219 Linares Postillos, Stephanie Linar 33.96  33.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1220 Nanthavongsa, Sydnee S 34.84  33.46
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1121 Ryan, Cecie E 34.87  34.17
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1222 Thomas, Lucy I 35.23  37.35
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1123 Taormina, Soleil H 35.32  36.26
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1224 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 35.95  35.67
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1225 Williams, Riley A 36.54  37.52
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1126 Gasiorowski, Avery M 36.70  37.44
Unattached-VA 1227 Johnson, Joanna 37.13  37.68
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2026 Northern District 12 & Under Championship, Sanction #: VS-26-076

PWCS Aquatics Center

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1128 Golon, Lily A 37.48  37.81
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1229 Tessema, Lianna N 38.03  40.55
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1230 Hightower, Charlotte A 38.06  40.14
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1131 De La Cruz Arzadum, Jadalynn 38.10  39.37
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1232 Frederick, Samantha V 38.53  37.49
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1233 Brezee, Quinn T 38.71  39.22
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1134 McKay, Colleen C 38.78  38.14
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1135 Setzer, Emma L 39.02  39.49
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1236 Maldonado, Moxie M 39.31  38.47
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1237 Potrafka, Tori E 43.28  NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1238 Williams, Emma K 44.38  45.25
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1139 Vasquez Vargas, Jarissa S 46.96  43.66
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1140 Smith, Anna J 47.47  49.52
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1141 Caro, Lucia M 47.56  48.13
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1242 Price Boone, Audra E 48.04  NT
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1143 Palmire, Bethany C 51.34  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1144 Traner, Scarlett E 55.55  55.21
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1145 Kefyalew, Wedassie L 55.73  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1146 Armendariz, Rosie R 56.19  46.92
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1247 Reed, Marisol E 1:02.36  55.39
Prince William Swim Club-VA 11--- Knaack, Lilyana G DQ 1:02.87  1:12.33

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Adcock, Luke R 29.59 2030.81
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 112 Martinkov, Samuel A 30.60 1731.38
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Thompson, Rhett J 30.93 1631.11
Prince William Swim Club-VA 124 McLeod, Caleb K 31.24 1531.54
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 115 Kaushal, Aryan O 31.42 1432.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Green, Christian L 31.45 1333.01
Winchester Swim Team-VA 127 Hinchman, Bennett H 31.92 1232.50
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Lipscomb, Chase B 32.49 1132.87

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Coffey, William H 32.32 933.58
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1210 Lawson, Harrison P 32.95 733.44
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1211 Jimenez, Jose L 33.26 633.84
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1112 Fiefhaus, Johnny F 33.88 533.78
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1213 McFarlane, Phillip W 34.07 433.94
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1214 Sherman, Parker J 34.44 334.14
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Shipley, Declan 34.71 234.23
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1216 Scott, Grayson M 34.93 134.48

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Adcock, Luke R 30.81 q  31.94
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Thompson, Rhett J 31.11 q  31.14
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 113 Martinkov, Samuel A 31.38 q  34.38
Prince William Swim Club-VA 124 McLeod, Caleb K 31.54 q  31.36
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 115 Kaushal, Aryan O 32.31 q  32.80
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2026 Northern District 12 & Under Championship, Sanction #: VS-26-076

PWCS Aquatics Center

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Winchester Swim Team-VA 126 Hinchman, Bennett H 32.50 q  32.06
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Lipscomb, Chase B 32.87 q  35.77
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Green, Christian L 33.01 q  32.39

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 129 Lawson, Harrison P 33.44 q  33.30
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1210 Coffey, William H 33.58 q  32.86
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1111 Fiefhaus, Johnny F 33.78 q  33.89
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1212 Jimenez, Jose L 33.84 q  31.62
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1213 McFarlane, Phillip W 33.94 q  33.33
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1214 Sherman, Parker J 34.14 q  34.05
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Shipley, Declan 34.23 q  34.75
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1216 Scott, Grayson M 34.48 q  39.08

Tsunami Swimming-VA 1217 Sellars, Weston L 35.19  37.45
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1118 Payne, Atlas R 35.30  35.41

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1119 Phillips, George E 35.45  38.51
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1220 Hoover, Levi C 35.52  35.13
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1121 Lincoln, Elliott M 35.73  35.87
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1122 Provencher, Perry D 35.75  37.88
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1223 Lopez, Mattias C 36.85  35.49
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1124 Dietrich, Finn W 37.21  41.33
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1125 Adom-Oppong, Nicholas 37.52  38.52
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1226 Holland, Carter B 38.76  37.50
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1127 Adom-Oppong, Nathaniel 38.86  38.05
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1228 Lamb, Ben A 39.94  41.04
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1129 Bell, Chris E 40.69  40.64
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1130 DeMarr, Thomas R 44.53  44.10
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1131 Lucariello, Avery J 45.73  41.96
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1132 Marquez, Nolan 47.75  49.41
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1233 Grieco, Dom B 48.19  47.61
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1134 Figueroa, Luke A 54.49  58.57
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1135 Lewis, Rowan S 57.39  54.67

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Tsunami Swimming-VA 121 Mosier, Clara J 2:43.15 202:43.51
Prince William Swim Club-VA 122 Fee, Leah R 2:48.45 172:49.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Howes, Emma B 2:59.72 163:01.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 114 Beland, Aubrey E 3:00.62 153:01.96
Prince William Swim Club-VA 125 Wu, Kailey W 3:02.15 143:06.43
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 126 Walker, Avery G 3:14.30 133:18.42
Winchester Swim Team-VA 127 Sharp, Rebecca A 3:17.03 123:16.79
Prince William Swim Club-VA 128 Thomas, Lucy I 3:18.58 113:20.74

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tsunami Swimming-VA 121 Mosier, Clara J 2:43.51 q  2:53.58
Prince William Swim Club-VA 122 Fee, Leah R 2:49.28 q  2:53.36
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Howes, Emma B 3:01.28 q  3:04.99
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 114 Beland, Aubrey E 3:01.96 q  2:56.04
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Prince William Swim Club-VA 125 Wu, Kailey W 3:06.43 q  3:09.61
Winchester Swim Team-VA 126 Sharp, Rebecca A 3:16.79 q  3:21.86
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 127 Walker, Avery G 3:18.42 q  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 128 Thomas, Lucy I 3:20.74 q  3:17.68

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 119 Beesley, Katie B 3:39.44  NT
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1210 Saunders, Kenzie S 3:42.52  3:56.00

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 McFadden, Emma J 3:43.76  3:43.92
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1212 Taormina, Everleigh J 3:46.78  3:31.28
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1113 Lannoye, Abigail J 3:55.36  3:48.23
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1114 Thomas, Presley A 4:07.92  4:16.19
Tsunami Swimming-VA 12--- Kramer, Caelyn A DQ 3:57.65  NT

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 121 Kibler, Liam D 2:49.08 202:50.61
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 112 Duffy, Brennan C 2:56.01 172:59.96
Winchester Swim Team-VA 123 Shafer, Liam H 2:57.45 162:58.53
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Perry, William S 2:59.46 153:03.29
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 125 Lawson, Harrison P 3:02.76 143:03.37
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Hopewell, Caspian C 3:09.70 133:11.69
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 117 Gander, Drew J 3:14.32 123:20.78
Tsunami Swimming-VA 118 Wile, Tucker D 3:17.23 113:23.58

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 121 Kibler, Liam D 2:50.61 q  2:57.35
Winchester Swim Team-VA 122 Shafer, Liam H 2:58.53 q  3:04.93
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 113 Duffy, Brennan C 2:59.96 q  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Perry, William S 3:03.29 q  3:24.93
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 125 Lawson, Harrison P 3:03.37 q  3:00.99
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Hopewell, Caspian C 3:11.69 q  3:12.94
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 117 Gander, Drew J 3:20.78 q  3:20.51
Tsunami Swimming-VA 118 Wile, Tucker D 3:23.58 q  3:18.20

Winchester Swim Team-VA 129 Norris, Owen W 3:23.75  3:20.42
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1110 Payne, Atlas R 3:26.43  NT

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 Bielecki, Nic J 3:32.64  3:25.64
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Holland, Carter B 3:35.89  3:52.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1113 Shrout, Owen J 3:43.96  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1114 Lucariello, Avery J 3:44.24  3:41.24
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1215 Gath, Miller O 3:45.96  3:45.51
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1116 Butler, Paul C 3:46.63  NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1117 Gavenonis, Tommy T 3:51.84  4:08.83

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Woodruff, Ally K 1:09.32 201:10.63
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Knerr, Lily G 1:09.57 171:08.38
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 Rankins, Zina B 1:10.93 161:10.45
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Pyryt, Molly E 1:11.07 151:11.95
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 125 Neild, Cienna A 1:11.11 141:11.04
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 126 Loar, Andi A 1:14.15 131:13.90
Prince William Swim Club-VA 117 King, Katelyn V 1:15.22 121:16.67
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 12--- Wheeler, Tessa K DQ 1:11.51  1:11.23

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Haase, Victoria G 1:18.19 91:18.39
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1210 Everett, Casen M 1:18.48 71:20.89
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1111 Lee, Ali L 1:20.12 61:23.26
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1212 Sharp, Rebecca A 1:20.49 51:20.18
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1213 Tessema, Lianna N 1:21.35 41:22.35
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1114 Volschke, Fern V 1:21.43 31:26.14
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Taylor, Shelby M 1:23.06 21:24.69
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1116 Gasiorowski, Avery M 1:23.73 11:25.50

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Knerr, Lily G 1:08.38 q  1:10.94
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 122 Rankins, Zina B 1:10.45 q  1:12.36
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Woodruff, Ally K 1:10.63 q  1:19.34
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Hernandez, Cheyanne G 1:10.95 q  1:13.61
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 125 Neild, Cienna A 1:11.04 q  1:15.45
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 126 Wheeler, Tessa K 1:11.23 q  1:10.38
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Pyryt, Molly E 1:11.95 q  1:13.68
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 128 Loar, Andi A 1:13.90 q  1:11.30

Prince William Swim Club-VA 119 King, Katelyn V 1:16.67 q  1:17.16
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1210 Haase, Victoria G 1:18.39 q  1:20.20
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1111 Taormina, Soleil H 1:20.00 q  1:19.74
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1212 Sharp, Rebecca A 1:20.18 q  1:24.39
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1213 Everett, Casen M 1:20.89 q  1:21.61
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1214 Tessema, Lianna N 1:22.35 q  1:25.75
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Lee, Ali L 1:23.26 q  1:20.53
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1116 Taylor, Shelby M 1:24.69 q  1:27.66

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1117 Gasiorowski, Avery M 1:25.50  1:31.57
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1118 Volschke, Fern V 1:26.14  1:24.92

Tsunami Swimming-VA 1219 Brezee, Quinn T 1:26.94  1:25.15
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1220 Storen, Erin E 1:27.06  1:36.22
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1221 Frederick, Samantha V 1:28.56  1:27.32
Unattached-VA 1222 Johnson, Joanna 1:28.69  1:32.34
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1223 Potrafka, Tori E 1:29.17  1:32.77
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1224 Maldonado, Moxie M 1:29.96  1:37.59
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1125 Lannoye, Abigail J 1:31.51  1:36.72
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1126 Scanlon, Marielle L 1:31.87  1:32.92
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1127 Setzer, Emma L 1:32.08  1:32.10
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1128 De La Cruz Arzadum, Jadalynn 1:35.63  2:03.86
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1229 Kramer, Caelyn A 1:37.07  1:33.82
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1130 Ramberger, Izzy A 1:42.08  1:45.35
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1131 Palmire, Bethany C 1:43.30  1:49.17
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1232 McKeel, Addison E 1:43.65  1:43.24
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1233 Kelley, Lillia G 1:45.57  1:52.89
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1134 Bambling, Willa R 1:46.12  1:42.68
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1135 Burkett, Ellie H 1:49.32  NT

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 111 Hamilton, Zeke J 1:09.06 201:09.69
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 112 Martinkov, Samuel A 1:10.54 171:11.33
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Coffey, William H 1:11.60 161:11.38
Winchester Swim Team-VA 124 Hinchman, Bennett H 1:11.78 151:16.43
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Daniels, Ethen G 1:12.17 141:11.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Coffey, Thomas J 1:12.26 131:13.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Green, Christian L 1:12.74 121:15.52
Tsunami Swimming-VA 118 Field, Luke J 1:16.08 111:16.89

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 McFarlane, Phillip W 1:16.24 91:17.60
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1210 Sutphin, Clayton D 1:16.27 71:19.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1111 Bukarau, Joji T 1:17.98 61:21.63
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Lipscomb, Chase B 1:19.07 51:21.74
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 Phillips, George E 1:19.75 41:22.64
Unattached-VA 1214 Olivera Castel, Iker 1:19.86 31:19.40
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Lincoln, Elliott M 1:22.08 21:20.87
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1216 Trenary, Garland G 1:23.03 11:22.33

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 111 Hamilton, Zeke J 1:09.69 q  1:12.41
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 112 Martinkov, Samuel A 1:11.33 q  1:15.06
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Coffey, William H 1:11.38 q  1:12.89
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Daniels, Ethen G 1:11.91 q  1:13.41
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Coffey, Thomas J 1:13.44 q  1:12.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Green, Christian L 1:15.52 q  1:15.35
Winchester Swim Team-VA 127 Hinchman, Bennett H 1:16.43 q  1:14.00
Tsunami Swimming-VA 118 Field, Luke J 1:16.89 q  1:15.56

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 McFarlane, Phillip W 1:17.60 q  1:18.72
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1210 Sutphin, Clayton D 1:19.25 q  1:19.84
Unattached-VA 1211 Olivera Castel, Iker 1:19.40 q  1:21.55
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1112 Lincoln, Elliott M 1:20.87 q  1:23.22
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1113 Bukarau, Joji T 1:21.63 q  1:21.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1214 Lipscomb, Chase B 1:21.74 q  1:17.06
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1215 Trenary, Garland G 1:22.33 q  1:21.95
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1116 Phillips, George E 1:22.64 q  1:23.04

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1217 Lamb, Ben A 1:24.85  1:28.51
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1218 Simons, Merrick D 1:26.21  NT

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1119 Provencher, Perry D 1:26.81  1:24.42
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1220 Grieco, Dom B 1:27.27  1:28.04
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1221 Scott, Grayson M 1:29.99  1:29.51
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tsunami Swimming-VA 1222 Gath, Miller O 1:33.91  1:37.88
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1223 Dargan, William P 1:39.31  1:33.91
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1124 Marquez, Nolan 1:40.18  1:35.71
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1125 Diver, Holden M 1:49.38  NT
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1126 Rector, Sebastian E 1:50.49  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1127 Van Niekerk, Liam 2:04.45  2:18.33
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 12--- Koski, Ryan W DQ 1:22.04  1:31.10

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Prince William Swim Club-VA 121 Fee, Leah R 35.51 2036.29
Tsunami Swimming-VA 122 Mosier, Clara J 35.93 1735.57
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Eddy, Piper R 36.86 1636.89
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Jones, Nora M 37.55 1537.09
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 125 Rankins, Zina B 38.12 1437.64
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Pyryt, Molly E 38.54 1338.30
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Howes, Emma B 39.24 1238.73

B - Final
Prince William Swim Club-VA 129 Wu, Kailey W 38.16 939.29
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1210 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 39.49 739.81
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1211 Williams, Riley A 39.55 640.14
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1112 Beland, Aubrey E 39.83 539.73
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 Saha, Ahona A 40.25 440.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1114 Engel, Alexandra S 40.50 339.94
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1215 McCready, Clara J 40.51 240.70
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1216 Nanthavongsa, Sydnee S 40.58 139.73

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tsunami Swimming-VA 121 Mosier, Clara J 35.57 q  37.18
Prince William Swim Club-VA 122 Fee, Leah R 36.29 q  36.84
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Eddy, Piper R 36.89 q  36.66
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Jones, Nora M 37.09 q  37.46
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 125 Rankins, Zina B 37.64 q  40.03
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Pyryt, Molly E 38.30 q  40.61
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Howes, Emma B 38.73 q  39.09
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 118 Schumann, Kenadee B 39.22 q  41.64

Prince William Swim Club-VA 129 Wu, Kailey W 39.29 q  38.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 12*10 Nanthavongsa, Sydnee S 39.73 q  39.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 11*10 Beland, Aubrey E 39.73 q  38.92
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1212 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 39.81 q  38.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1113 Engel, Alexandra S 39.94 q  40.81
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1214 Williams, Riley A 40.14 q  39.67
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1215 McCready, Clara J 40.70 q  39.24
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1116 Saha, Ahona A 40.91 q  40.80

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1117 Taylor, Shelby M 41.65  43.35
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1218 Walker, Avery G 41.96  44.55

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1219 Linares Postillos, Stephanie Linar 42.09  42.49
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1120 Pighini, Alina R 42.72  43.66
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1121 Peters, Ariya R 43.15  40.78
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1222 Storen, Erin E 43.36  42.51
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1223 Thomas, Lucy I 44.20  41.99
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1224 Ackerson, Mary H 44.38  45.70
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1225 Taormina, Everleigh J 44.63  45.44
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1126 Volschke, Fern V 44.94  44.94
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1127 Beesley, Katie B 45.08  47.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1128 Ryan, Cecie E 45.13  43.00
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1129 Scanlon, Marielle L 45.21  48.76
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1230 Haase, Victoria G 45.51  44.18
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1231 Simmons, Emma B 45.65  44.97
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1132 McFadden, Emma J 45.74  46.23
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1133 Golon, Lily A 45.87  45.19
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1234 Hightower, Charlotte A 46.47  48.51
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1235 Price Boone, Audra E 46.59  47.77
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1236 Potrafka, Tori E 46.61  50.45
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1137 Lee, Ali L 47.45  44.97
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1138 Viana, Victoria A 48.23  47.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1139 Vasquez Vargas, Jarissa S 48.33  48.04
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1140 Thomas, Presley A 51.82  56.27
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1141 Ramberger, Izzy A 52.24  52.29
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1242 Williams, Emma K 52.80  48.72
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1143 Knaack, Lilyana G 53.17  53.78
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1144 Traner, Scarlett E 53.43  57.82
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1245 Kelley, Lillia G 53.48  54.71
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1146 Valencia, Emma 54.16  52.02
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1147 Bambling, Willa R 54.36  51.96
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1148 Smith, Anna J 55.19  55.67
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1149 Burkett, Ellie H 59.12  1:01.62
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1150 Armendariz, Rosie R 59.76  55.47
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1151 Kefyalew, Wedassie L 1:03.18  58.09
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1252 Reed, Marisol E 1:07.48  1:09.60
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 11--- Caro, Lucia M DQ 56.46  NT

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 111 Hamilton, Zeke J 36.63 2036.66
Prince William Swim Club-VA 122 Sherman, Parker J 37.30 1736.87
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 Lawson, Harrison P 38.25 1638.61
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Jung, Aaron J 38.31 1539.17
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Thompson, Rhett J 38.60 1438.92
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Perry, William S 38.84 1338.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Adcock, Luke R 39.50 1238.57
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Daniels, Ethen G 39.98 1138.99

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 119 Kaushal, Aryan O 39.09 940.05
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1110 Martinkov, Samuel A 39.19 739.40
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1211 Hopewell, Caspian C 39.85 639.88
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1212 Denham, Vance C 40.02 540.60
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B - Final ...   (Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1113 Gander, Drew J 40.10 440.30
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1114 Draper, Maverick D 40.36 340.71
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1115 Wile, Tucker D 41.16 240.46
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1216 Sellars, Weston L 41.26 141.18

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 111 Hamilton, Zeke J 36.66 q  38.90
Prince William Swim Club-VA 122 Sherman, Parker J 36.87 q  38.75
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Adcock, Luke R 38.57 q  42.61
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 124 Lawson, Harrison P 38.61 q  37.94
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Thompson, Rhett J 38.92 q  39.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Perry, William S 38.96 q  39.88
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Daniels, Ethen G 38.99 q  38.98
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Jung, Aaron J 39.17 q  43.61

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 119 Martinkov, Samuel A 39.40 q  41.16
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1210 Hopewell, Caspian C 39.88 q  39.60
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1111 Kaushal, Aryan O 40.05 q  38.91
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1112 Gander, Drew J 40.30 q  42.27
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1113 Wile, Tucker D 40.46 q  41.00
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1214 Denham, Vance C 40.60 q  43.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Draper, Maverick D 40.71 q  40.50
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1216 Sellars, Weston L 41.18 q  NT

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1217 Lopez, Mattias C 41.25  42.92
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1218 Coffey, Thomas J 41.50  41.00

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1119 Bukarau, Joji T 41.55  41.58
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1220 Trenary, Garland G 42.67  41.59
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1221 Patterson, Garrett R 42.79  44.37
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1222 Lamb, Ben A 43.57  43.69
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1123 Auker, Levi W 43.58  45.38
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1224 Scott, Grayson M 43.74  44.32
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1125 Dietrich, Finn W 44.62  44.37
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1126 Bielecki, Nic J 45.03  43.87
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1127 Provencher, Perry D 45.91  50.88
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1228 Simons, Merrick D 46.45  44.50
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1129 Shrout, Owen J 46.53  45.71
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1130 Almeida, Asher E 47.98  46.19
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1131 Shrout, Jack W 48.07  47.98
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1132 Adom-Oppong, Nicholas 48.37  44.25
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1233 Hoover, Levi C 49.36  47.80
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1134 Gavenonis, Tommy T 49.61  51.05
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1135 Bell, Chris E 49.66  52.93
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1236 Koski, Ryan W 50.85  50.69
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1237 Relihan, Declan E 51.12  52.27
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1138 Adom-Oppong, Nathaniel 51.53  45.29
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1139 Rector, Sebastian E 51.98  53.17
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1140 DeMarr, Thomas R 57.46  56.28
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1141 Van Niekerk, Liam 58.22  59.35
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1142 Figueroa, Luke A 1:04.77  1:04.02
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tsunami Swimming-VA 1143 Lewis, Rowan S 1:05.70  1:00.26
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 12--- Liebler, Mark C DQ 37.12  37.35
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 11--- Diver, Holden M DQ 58.71  NT

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 121 Rankins, Zina B 2:34.09 202:36.26
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 112 McKay, Colleen C 3:23.06 173:30.86

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Bertoldi, Jillian M 2:35.27 q  2:45.28
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 122 Rankins, Zina B 2:36.26 q  2:37.21
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 113 McKay, Colleen C 3:30.86 q  3:29.21

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 111 Duffy, Brennan C 2:34.60 202:32.82
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Jung, Aaron J 2:43.36 172:46.64
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 Kibler, Liam D 2:44.47 162:43.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA 124 McLeod, Caleb K 2:47.19 152:50.60
Tsunami Swimming-VA 115 Fiefhaus, Johnny F 3:28.71 143:24.09

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 111 Duffy, Brennan C 2:32.82 q  2:35.28
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 122 Kibler, Liam D 2:43.61 q  2:46.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Jung, Aaron J 2:46.64 q  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 124 McLeod, Caleb K 2:50.60 q  2:46.03
Tsunami Swimming-VA 115 Fiefhaus, Johnny F 3:24.09 q  NT

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1:56.46 401:54.04
    A2 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1:57.22 341:58.42
    A3 Prince William Swim Club-VA 1:57.97 321:57.18
    A4 Tsunami Swimming-VA 2:03.51 302:05.46
    B5 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:04.89 282:03.34
    C6 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:06.03 262:03.70
    D7 Stingrays Swim Team-VA x2:06.73  2:07.53
    C8 Prince William Swim Club-VA x2:11.96  2:12.15
    A9 Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 2:21.86 242:25.70
    B10 Tsunami Swimming-VA 2:23.29 222:17.75
    A11 Winchester Swim Team-VA 2:26.32 182:33.42
    D12 Prince William Swim Club-VA x2:27.22  2:22.91
    C13 Tsunami Swimming-VA x2:40.45  2:34.78
    B--- Stingrays Swim Team-VA DQ 2:03.92  2:01.11



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2026  Page 19

2026 Northern District 12 & Under Championship, Sanction #: VS-26-076

PWCS Aquatics Center

Results
 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1:54.65 401:53.66
    A2 Winchester Swim Team-VA 1:57.77 341:58.21
    A3 Tsunami Swimming-VA 1:59.04 322:00.67
    A4 Prince William Swim Club-VA 1:59.63 302:00.71
    B5 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:00.39 281:59.02
    A6 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 2:05.11 261:58.62
    B7 Tsunami Swimming-VA 2:06.92 242:05.18
    C8 Stingrays Swim Team-VA x2:07.24  2:04.92
    D9 Stingrays Swim Team-VA x2:08.14  2:07.67
    B10 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:08.44 222:09.07
    A11 Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 2:21.39 182:12.92
    C12 Tsunami Swimming-VA x2:26.67  2:24.62
    C--- Prince William Swim Club-VA DQ 2:24.81  2:23.05

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA  81 Davila, Vivian R 1:33.03 201:34.74
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  82 DeWeese, Kensie R 1:33.79 171:36.88
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  83 Kibler, Isabel E 1:34.63 161:32.82
Prince William Swim Club-VA  84 Covey, Eden N 1:37.28 151:42.04
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  75 Remsa, Sage N 1:45.61 141:45.24
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  86 Gallagher, Katie E 1:51.64 131:46.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  77 McDonald, Bailey E 1:56.72 122:04.38
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  68 Kibler, Eve 1:59.65 111:57.58
Prince William Swim Club-VA  79 Loera, Claire A 2:04.80 91:58.49
Prince William Swim Club-VA  710 Crutchley, Ella G 2:12.39 72:05.38
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  7--- Moore, June B DQ 1:53.80  NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  7--- Payne, Viola R DQ 1:58.18  1:58.89
Winchester Swim Team-VA  8--- Norris, Evie R DQ 2:13.07  2:09.50
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  7--- DeMarr, Georgia K DQ 2:23.80  2:35.71
Tsunami Swimming-VA  8--- Zacharias, Walker E DQ 2:28.61  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  8--- Sullivan, Emerson H DQ 2:29.73  NT

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  71 Bukarau, Tevita 1:39.54 201:37.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  82 Gasiorowski, Hank A 1:55.39 172:03.58
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  83 Sauer, Jack G 1:56.28 162:15.59
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  74 Hall, Charlie J 2:06.58 152:31.10
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  7--- Kohl, Brendan J DQ 2:50.21  2:25.20

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Kay, Charlotte C 1:03.66 201:06.23
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Long, Lainey A 1:08.27 171:09.40
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Grabowski, Victoria R 1:10.18 161:08.77
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Colson, Grace K 1:12.17 151:12.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Linthicum, Hannah R 1:12.97 141:12.86
Winchester Swim Team-VA 106 Lewis, Laila N 1:13.22 131:11.10
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Scott, Grace G 1:14.28 121:14.09
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Finals ...   (Event 29  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Kohl, Erin M 1:16.51 111:14.30
 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Kay, Charlotte C 1:06.23 q  1:10.46
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Grabowski, Victoria R 1:08.77 q  1:11.20
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Long, Lainey A 1:09.40 q  1:09.96
Winchester Swim Team-VA 104 Lewis, Laila N 1:11.10 q  1:09.63
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Colson, Grace K 1:12.85 q  1:13.06
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 106 Linthicum, Hannah R 1:12.86 q  1:12.83
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Scott, Grace G 1:14.09 q  1:15.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Kohl, Erin M 1:14.30 q  1:16.10

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 109 Reese, Cailyn G 1:14.71  1:13.39
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1010 Varela, Eva M 1:15.75  1:19.18

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1011 Schmittou, Ariana M 1:16.72  1:19.23
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1012 Jones, Kate H 1:17.57  1:19.41
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1013 Vieri, Emma 1:17.89  1:25.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1014 Dingle, Khaleesi N 1:19.29  1:26.37
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1015 Martinkov, Kamilla A 1:20.44  1:25.72
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1016 Jensen, Maura L 1:20.79  1:21.23
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1017 Clark, Mackenzie E 1:21.03  1:26.40
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1018 Bender, Sarah E 1:21.24  1:21.48
Tsunami Swimming-VA  919 Jenkins, Everly S 1:21.27  1:22.92
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1020 Shepherd, Makenzie A 1:21.28  1:19.70
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1021 Combs, Dakota S 1:21.74  1:19.45
Prince William Swim Club-VA  922 Strauss, Olivia G 1:22.18  1:22.51
Tsunami Swimming-VA  923 Denham, Ainsley J 1:22.33  1:32.76
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1024 White, Caroline E 1:22.55  1:22.96
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1025 Kennon, Kora E 1:23.71  1:24.54
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1026 Van Hoven, Piper E 1:24.40  1:25.63
Prince William Swim Club-VA  927 Morris, Payton M 1:24.48  1:29.83
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  928 Lee, Ava R 1:24.63  1:20.22
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1029 Amatt, Harper 1:24.93  NT
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1030 Kelly, Finley S 1:25.00  1:23.33
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1031 Hiller, Thea L 1:25.50  1:27.46
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1032 Jenkins, Kenzie H 1:25.55  NT
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1033 Noah, Tasha H 1:26.04  1:21.71
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1034 Wu, Kaitlynn W 1:26.10  1:23.97
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1035 Warnick, Maddie A 1:26.51  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1036 Harris, Aaliyah J 1:27.76  1:30.32
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1037 DeMarr, Mary Anna L 1:27.87  1:28.16
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1038 Layton, Gemma K 1:28.60  1:27.00
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  939 Johnson, Karis S 1:28.86  1:48.98
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  940 Jenkins, Callie A 1:30.87  1:32.17
Tsunami Swimming-VA  941 Wonderly, Riley S 1:31.64  1:33.76
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1042 Hitz, Madison G 1:31.65  NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1043 LaCivita, Violet M 1:32.01  NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1044 Barresi, Gabriella 1:32.31  1:33.23
Tsunami Swimming-VA  945 Taormina, Marianna J 1:32.41  1:36.58
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 29  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  946 Plath, Cora E 1:32.58  1:32.90
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1047 Sullivan, Elliot G 1:34.90  1:49.85
Prince William Swim Club-VA  948 Dietrich, Reid I 1:35.81  1:42.72
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1049 Brown, Kenzie P 1:37.28  1:31.56
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1050 Haehn, Jaina A 1:37.97  1:33.81
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1051 Ortiz, Reagan R 1:39.12  1:38.02
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1052 Godoy, Deborah V 1:40.87  1:49.34
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1053 Najarro, Marilee L 1:41.87  1:45.41
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1054 Arceo Flores, Grace 1:44.36  1:38.85
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1055 Dargan, Hope J 1:44.82  1:43.76
Winchester Swim Team-VA  956 Orefice, Kaye E 1:46.19  1:49.93
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1057 Frisk, Kendall M 1:47.58  1:37.06
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1058 Brick, Charlotte or Ch L 1:48.62  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  959 Lundgren, Ava M 1:55.92  2:04.93

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Prince William Swim Club-VA  91 Lucariello, Nolan P 1:09.48 201:10.00
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 102 Ryan, Anthony M 1:11.84 171:13.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Ludeker, Sawyer W 1:12.52 161:11.95
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  94 Lincoln, Cooper R 1:14.38 151:15.94
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Cordray, Alex T 1:17.19 141:16.36
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  96 Volschke, Leaf V 1:17.54 131:18.30
Tsunami Swimming-VA 107 Brezee, Jasper L 1:18.07 121:17.74
Prince William Swim Club-VA  98 Hebron, Christian D 1:18.34 111:18.09

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Prince William Swim Club-VA  91 Lucariello, Nolan P 1:10.00 q  1:12.18
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Ludeker, Sawyer W 1:11.95 q  1:13.86
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 103 Ryan, Anthony M 1:13.96 q  1:14.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  94 Lincoln, Cooper R 1:15.94 q  1:18.97
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Cordray, Alex T 1:16.36 q  1:14.64
Tsunami Swimming-VA 106 Brezee, Jasper L 1:17.74 q  1:19.81
Prince William Swim Club-VA  97 Hebron, Christian D 1:18.09 q  1:21.49
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  98 Volschke, Leaf V 1:18.30 q  1:19.08

Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 109 McClutchy, Ricky M 1:18.33  1:21.68
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  910 Lerch, Cooper W 1:18.63  1:20.51

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1011 Alexander, Luke H 1:18.97  1:16.87
Prince William Swim Club-VA  912 Bevziuc, Michael K 1:20.63  1:19.94
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1013 Twum, Justice B 1:20.89  1:23.09
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1014 Seeger, Ethan A 1:21.18  NT
Unattached-VA 1015 Johnson, Joseph 1:21.23  1:22.88
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  916 Walker, Evan J 1:22.26  1:31.54
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1017 Jacoby, Tyler M 1:23.20  1:21.60
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1018 Dietrich, Hardy J 1:24.39  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1019 Bennett, Ronin A 1:25.18  1:23.43
Prince William Swim Club-VA  920 Loera, Nolan J 1:25.36  1:26.38



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2026  Page 22

2026 Northern District 12 & Under Championship, Sanction #: VS-26-076

PWCS Aquatics Center

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 30  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  921 Nordberg, Brody V 1:26.51  1:28.56
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  922 Barclay, Braylon L 1:28.13  1:36.50
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  923 Viana, Eric A 1:28.57  1:32.42
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1024 Mosier, James F 1:30.43  1:27.94
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1025 Samren, Mohammed A 1:30.55  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1026 Cruz, Jacob I 1:31.38  1:28.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA  927 Jensen, Ethan M 1:32.11  1:29.16
Tsunami Swimming-VA  928 Jones, Aiden A 1:32.64  1:28.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1029 Smith, Lincoln T 1:34.07  1:31.16
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1030 Kirtley, Bradley N 1:35.15  1:40.27
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1031 Johnson, Aidan J 1:39.80  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1032 Fetchko, Luke J 1:40.05  1:40.80
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1033 Barnett-Vinnychenko, Lucas A 1:40.54  1:42.83
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1034 Howard, Michael J 1:40.80  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  935 Dwyer, James L 1:41.45  1:35.52
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1036 Patil, Shiv V 1:46.64  1:50.78
Prince William Swim Club-VA  937 Linares Postillos, Nathan Linares Z 1:48.59  1:45.74
Tsunami Swimming-VA  938 Starck, Bradley L 1:48.98  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  939 Moussi, Aksel 1:52.87  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1040 Boyles, Bodhi Q 2:04.18  1:52.07
Winchester Swim Team-VA  941 Shafer, Clarke J 2:08.15  1:56.05
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  942 Crandall, Isaiah A 2:13.68  1:39.42

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 Shipley, Evangeline 3:08.56 203:20.42
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  82 Gallagher, Katie E 3:20.16 173:30.85
Prince William Swim Club-VA  73 King, Kiersten G 3:58.19 16NT

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  71 Rector, Jason C 3:13.11 20NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  82 Dokus, Jack S 3:28.33 173:32.68
Prince William Swim Club-VA  83 Wu, Kyle W 3:30.62 163:34.25
Prince William Swim Club-VA  84 Hitz, Tucker H 3:49.58 15NT

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 DeWeese, Kensie R 16.15 2015.93
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  82 Price, Maggie G 16.62 1716.36
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  83 Rehbein, Khloe J 17.21 1616.73
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  74 Remsa, Sage N 17.87 1517.46
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  65 Frey, Vivian L 18.62 1419.26
Prince William Swim Club-VA  86 Bielecki, Katie H 19.07 1319.02
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  77 Payne, Viola R 19.17 1219.48
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  78 Martinkov, Amelia A 19.94 1126.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  79 McDonald, Bailey E 20.08 918.99
Winchester Swim Team-VA  810 Odonnell, Chandler C 20.20 7NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  811 Alexander, Erin A 20.54 618.60
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  712 Moore, June B 20.55 518.96
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  613 Kibler, Eve 20.74 421.32
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(Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA  714 Loera, Claire A 21.22 319.54
Prince William Swim Club-VA  815 LeButt, Evie R 21.93 221.27
Prince William Swim Club-VA  716 Crutchley, Ella G 22.04 123.15
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  717 Barresi, Annalina J 22.57  20.82
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  718 Kennon, Shiloh Fae N 22.63  21.73
Prince William Swim Club-VA  619 Hardy, Senua R 22.65  28.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  720 DeMarr, Georgia K 22.89  24.71
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  821 Sullivan, Emerson H 22.90  25.56
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  622 Lincoln, Lila A 24.17  25.26
Tsunami Swimming-VA  823 Zacharias, Walker E 24.22  22.21
Prince William Swim Club-VA  524 Foster-Simeon, Celeste 26.34  34.97
Prince William Swim Club-VA  625 Boulware, Isabella F 26.38  26.74
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  726 Kirtley, Brooklyn 26.55  25.98
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  627 Dokus, Alice M 28.32  26.68
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  728 Kirtley, Bailey 31.32  27.93
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  729 Oppong, Favour E 33.62  49.46
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  630 Watson, Amelie C 36.80  38.50

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA  81 Sherman, Brendan D 16.85 2016.81
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  72 Rector, Jason C 17.21 1719.60
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  83 Gasiorowski, Hank A 18.32 1617.98
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 Watson, Shepherd R 18.49 15NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  75 Bukarau, Tevita 18.55 1418.16
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  86 Mair, Ethan F 19.24 1318.72
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  87 Jimenez, Xavier A 20.03 1221.14
Prince William Swim Club-VA  88 Howard, John H 20.35 1121.08
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  89 McClutchy, Howie T 20.56 920.17
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  810 Sauer, Jack G 21.12 720.06
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  711 Hall, Charlie J 21.67 621.63
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  712 Payne, Bodhi A 22.04 522.27
Prince William Swim Club-VA  713 Dwyer, Will C 22.55 421.02
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  814 Damico, Ethan R 22.86 320.91
Prince William Swim Club-VA  615 Bevziuc, Daniel N 22.89 224.98
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  716 Kohl, Brendan J 23.19 123.13
Prince William Swim Club-VA  717 Smith, Grant L 23.68  23.62
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  818 Sullivan III, Tripp J 27.86  31.65
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  719 Arceo Flores, Louie 28.04  29.60
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  520 Jones, Jack W 41.23  NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  521 Kennon, Taron E 47.06  38.82
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  422 Sauer, Arlo A 1:08.53  59.73

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Kay, Charlotte C 35.87 2039.33
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Colson, Grace K 36.81 1736.30
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  93 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 36.86 1637.04
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Pyryt, Penny A 36.96 1537.33
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Reese, Cailyn G 37.53 1438.64
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Finals ...   (Event 35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA 106 Scott, Grace G 39.39 1340.88
Prince William Swim Club-VA  97 Strauss, Olivia G 39.74 1239.53
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Kohl, Erin M 40.40 1139.73

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Colson, Grace K 36.30 q  37.69
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  92 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 37.04 q  36.98
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Pyryt, Penny A 37.33 q  36.13
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Reese, Cailyn G 38.64 q  39.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Kay, Charlotte C 39.33 q  42.71
Prince William Swim Club-VA  96 Strauss, Olivia G 39.53 q  41.29
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 107 Kohl, Erin M 39.73 q  40.65
Prince William Swim Club-VA 108 Scott, Grace G 40.88 q  42.13

Tsunami Swimming-VA  99 Jenkins, Everly S 42.37  42.82
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1010 Dingle, Khaleesi N 42.48  43.03

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1011 Schmittou, Ariana M 42.58  42.07
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1012 Bender, Sarah E 43.32  46.45
Prince William Swim Club-VA  913 Hernandez, Allison Y 44.28  40.75
Tsunami Swimming-VA  914 Denham, Ainsley J 44.63  NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1015 Kennon, Kora E 44.67  39.92
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1016 Sharp, Angela E 44.97  50.00
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1017 Van Hoven, Piper E 46.30  45.46
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1018 Jensen, Maura L 46.75  45.25
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1019 Clark, Mackenzie E 47.03  45.56
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1020 Hitz, Madison G 47.24  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1021 Wu, Kaitlynn W 48.27  42.24
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1022 Hiller, Thea L 48.79  48.37
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1023 DeMarr, Mary Anna L 49.69  51.30
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1024 Ortiz, Reagan R 49.96  52.34
Prince William Swim Club-VA  925 Morris, Payton M 51.88  48.86
Unattached-VA 1026 Steketee, Annie 52.61  54.66
Tsunami Swimming-VA  927 Taormina, Marianna J 53.58  51.45
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1028 Brown, Kenzie P 54.01  51.95
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1029 Warnick, Maddie A 56.02  1:04.36
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1030 Sullivan, Elliot G 58.00  1:04.06
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1031 Godoy, Deborah V 59.75  1:14.64
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  932 Plath, Cora E 1:00.91  53.09
Winchester Swim Team-VA  933 Orefice, Kaye E 1:03.50  1:05.06
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1034 Browne, Keira H 1:04.55  1:00.11
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1035 Najarro, Marilee L 1:06.27  1:08.15
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1036 Arceo Flores, Grace 1:06.82  1:06.22
Prince William Swim Club-VA  937 Lundgren, Ava M 1:15.07  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 10--- Grabowski, Victoria R DQ 39.09  37.23
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 10--- Frisk, Kendall M DQ 56.73  52.32
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Event 36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Prince William Swim Club-VA  91 Lucariello, Nolan P 34.49 2035.30
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Ludeker, Sawyer W 34.65 1735.08
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 103 Ryan, Anthony M 37.12 1638.66
Tsunami Swimming-VA 104 Brezee, Jasper L 39.93 1540.35
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  95 Lerch, Cooper W 39.95 1440.60
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  96 Lincoln, Cooper R 40.94 1340.40
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 107 Twum, Justice B 41.58 1241.63
Prince William Swim Club-VA  98 Hebron, Christian D 41.90 1141.45

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Ludeker, Sawyer W 35.08 q  35.51
Prince William Swim Club-VA  92 Lucariello, Nolan P 35.30 q  37.03
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 103 Ryan, Anthony M 38.66 q  39.21
Tsunami Swimming-VA 104 Brezee, Jasper L 40.35 q  40.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  95 Lincoln, Cooper R 40.40 q  44.38
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  96 Lerch, Cooper W 40.60 q  41.74
Prince William Swim Club-VA  97 Hebron, Christian D 41.45 q  40.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Twum, Justice B 41.63 q  43.28

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  99 Volschke, Leaf V 43.31  41.93
Prince William Swim Club-VA  910 Loera, Nolan J 44.16  45.12

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1011 Seeger, Ethan A 44.71  51.95
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1012 Jacoby, Tyler M 45.35  47.04
Prince William Swim Club-VA  913 Ukaejiofo, Ezra N 46.43  52.42
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1014 Bennett, Ronin A 46.60  45.89
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1015 McClutchy, Ricky M 49.18  45.82
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1016 Smith, Lincoln T 49.82  47.83
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1017 Cruz, Jacob I 50.90  48.10
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1018 Fetchko, Luke J 55.29  59.40
Prince William Swim Club-VA  919 Jensen, Ethan M 56.95  56.73
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1020 Howard, Michael J 59.50  NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA  921 Starck, Bradley L 1:23.83  NT
Unattached-VA 10--- Johnson, Joseph DQ 47.75  50.00
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  9--- Viana, Eric A DQ 48.78  47.37
Tsunami Swimming-VA 10--- Mosier, James F DQ 56.50  53.29
Prince William Swim Club-VA 10--- Samren, Mohammed A DQ 57.57  1:03.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  9--- Crandall, Isaiah A DQ 57.89  58.41
Winchester Swim Team-VA  9--- Shafer, Clarke J DQ 1:15.72  1:06.99

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  81 Kibler, Isabel E 42.61 2042.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA  82 Covey, Eden N 44.98 1746.87
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  63 Frey, Vivian L 48.03 1652.82
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 Shipley, Evangeline 50.67 1550.97
Prince William Swim Club-VA  7--- Crutchley, Ella G DQ 1:21.48  1:14.21
Tsunami Swimming-VA  8--- Zacharias, Walker E DQ 1:33.44  NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  7--- Kirtley, Brooklyn DQ 1:36.34  NT
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Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  71 Bukarau, Tevita 51.03 2052.01
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  82 Dokus, Jack S 57.40 1755.77
Prince William Swim Club-VA  83 Hitz, Tucker H 1:07.97 16NT

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA  81 Davila, Vivian R 18.16 2018.39
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  8*2 Price, Maggie G 18.66 16 . 5019.39
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  8*2 Kibler, Isabel E 18.66 16 . 5017.56
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 DeWeese, Kensie R 19.38 1519.93
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  75 Remsa, Sage N 20.27 1419.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  86 Rehbein, Khloe J 21.13 1322.85
Prince William Swim Club-VA  77 King, Kiersten G 23.01 1224.03
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  88 Gallagher, Katie E 23.04 1121.47
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  79 Kennon, Shiloh Fae N 25.45 923.43
Winchester Swim Team-VA  810 Odonnell, Chandler C 26.01 727.55
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  711 DeMarr, Georgia K 26.02 629.29
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  712 Moore, June B 26.52 526.99
Prince William Swim Club-VA  713 Loera, Claire A 26.62 427.22
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  614 Kibler, Eve 26.66 324.04
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  715 Barresi, Annalina J 27.01 226.76
Prince William Swim Club-VA  816 LeButt, Evie R 29.24 126.69
Prince William Swim Club-VA  817 Bielecki, Katie H 29.41  25.81
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  718 Martinkov, Amelia A 30.06  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  619 Lincoln, Lila A 47.11  44.66
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  6--- Frey, Vivian L DQ 23.71  20.98
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  8--- Alexander, Erin A DQ 26.80  23.05
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  7--- McDonald, Bailey E DQ 28.32  26.65
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  8--- Sullivan, Emerson H DQ 31.77  33.22
Prince William Swim Club-VA  6--- Boulware, Isabella F DQ 37.12  NT

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA  81 Wu, Kyle W 21.07 2020.79
Prince William Swim Club-VA  82 Sherman, Brendan D 21.55 1723.70
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  83 Gasiorowski, Hank A 22.81 1625.08
Prince William Swim Club-VA  84 Howard, John H 24.27 1526.53
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  85 Watson, Shepherd R 26.64 1430.54
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  76 Hall, Charlie J 29.45 1332.22
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  87 Damico, Ethan R 32.08 12NT
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  88 Mair, Ethan F 33.11 11NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  79 Kohl, Brendan J 35.13 934.76
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  810 McClutchy, Howie T 38.30 740.53
Prince William Swim Club-VA  711 Dwyer, Will C 38.81 629.79
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  8--- Sauer, Jack G DQ 25.34  26.84
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  8--- Jimenez, Xavier A DQ 30.30  31.32
Prince William Swim Club-VA  7--- Smith, Grant L DQ 38.65  33.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  8--- Sullivan III, Tripp J DQ 41.16  NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  5--- Kennon, Taron E DQ 55.65  NT
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Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 DeWeese, Kensie R 1:22.10 201:25.53
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  82 Price, Maggie G 1:24.91 171:22.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  83 Shipley, Evangeline 1:27.37 161:25.48
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 Rehbein, Khloe J 1:29.93 151:28.74
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  85 Alexander, Erin A 1:36.57 141:37.11
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  76 Payne, Viola R 1:38.35 13NT
Winchester Swim Team-VA  87 Odonnell, Chandler C 1:48.09 12NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  88 LeButt, Evie R 1:55.22 112:06.25
Winchester Swim Team-VA  89 Norris, Evie R 1:56.93 91:57.59
Prince William Swim Club-VA  710 King, Kiersten G 1:59.96 71:52.53
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  711 Martinkov, Amelia A 2:00.66 62:02.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  612 Lincoln, Lila A 2:11.77 52:22.37
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  613 Dokus, Alice M 2:24.22 42:39.65

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  71 Rector, Jason C 1:25.96 201:26.95
Prince William Swim Club-VA  82 Sherman, Brendan D 1:32.22 171:31.95
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  83 Gasiorowski, Hank A 1:39.24 161:29.58
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 Watson, Shepherd R 1:40.49 15NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  85 Howard, John H 1:47.26 14NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  76 Hall, Charlie J 1:49.32 13NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  77 Dwyer, Will C 2:01.20 121:58.29
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  78 Arceo Flores, Louie 2:25.44 112:21.09
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  89 Sullivan III, Tripp J 2:30.65 9NT

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Colson, Grace K 1:22.17 201:21.99
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Reese, Cailyn G 1:22.67 171:22.83
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Pyryt, Penny A 1:23.80 161:23.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Long, Lainey A 1:25.52 151:26.03
Tsunami Swimming-VA  95 Jenkins, Everly S 1:26.23 141:28.27
Winchester Swim Team-VA 106 Lewis, Laila N 1:27.14 131:24.36
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 107 Kelly, Finley S 1:27.38 121:27.34
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 108 Schmittou, Ariana M 1:28.27 111:26.82

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Colson, Grace K 1:21.99 q  1:22.57
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Reese, Cailyn G 1:22.83 q  1:26.38
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Pyryt, Penny A 1:23.85 q  1:23.76
Winchester Swim Team-VA 104 Lewis, Laila N 1:24.36 q  1:30.77
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Long, Lainey A 1:26.03 q  1:24.31
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 106 Schmittou, Ariana M 1:26.82 q  1:28.50
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 107 Kelly, Finley S 1:27.34 q  1:28.78
Tsunami Swimming-VA  98 Jenkins, Everly S 1:28.27 q  1:30.99

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 109 Martinkov, Kamilla A 1:28.28  1:32.49
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1010 Jones, Kate H 1:28.57  1:30.87

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1011 Noah, Tasha H 1:29.25  1:30.44
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1012 Scott, Grace G 1:30.25  1:29.42
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1013 Bender, Sarah E 1:30.34  1:33.81
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1014 Vieri, Emma 1:30.66  1:30.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  915 Lee, Ava R 1:32.95  1:35.47
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1016 Dingle, Khaleesi N 1:34.47  1:33.72
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1017 Combs, Dakota S 1:34.74  1:42.00
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1018 Sharp, Angela E 1:36.36  1:46.48
Tsunami Swimming-VA  919 Wonderly, Riley S 1:37.42  1:47.93
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1020 Shepherd, Makenzie A 1:39.92  1:37.98
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1021 Hitz, Madison G 1:40.38  NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1022 Barresi, Gabriella 1:41.08  1:42.84
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1023 Amatt, Harper 1:41.17  1:43.90
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1024 Sullivan, Elliot G 1:42.97  1:53.04
Prince William Swim Club-VA  925 Dietrich, Reid I 1:44.29  1:47.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1026 Jenkins, Kenzie H 1:45.12  1:50.27
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1027 DeMarr, Mary Anna L 1:45.80  1:53.86
Prince William Swim Club-VA  928 Morris, Payton M 1:46.09  1:45.46
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  929 Johnson, Karis S 1:46.30  1:41.41
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1030 Najarro, Marilee L 1:46.31  1:48.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  931 Jenkins, Callie A 1:46.79  1:46.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1032 Harris, Aaliyah J 1:49.85  2:09.47
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1033 Dargan, Hope J 1:51.58  1:48.00
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1034 Godoy, Deborah V 1:56.40  NT
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1035 Arceo Flores, Grace 2:01.28  1:55.87
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 10--- Linthicum, Hannah R DQ 1:25.64  1:26.00
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 10--- White, Caroline E DQ 1:32.77  1:39.85
Prince William Swim Club-VA  9--- Hernandez, Allison Y DQ 1:39.70  1:36.60
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 10--- Layton, Gemma K DQ 1:41.34  1:43.97
Winchester Swim Team-VA  9--- Orefice, Kaye E DQ 2:01.11  1:56.00

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Prince William Swim Club-VA  91 Lucariello, Nolan P 1:20.18 201:22.01
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Ludeker, Sawyer W 1:21.60 171:22.06
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 103 Ryan, Anthony M 1:22.75 161:22.72
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Cordray, Alex T 1:26.73 151:25.38
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 105 Alexander, Luke H 1:29.97 141:33.92
Prince William Swim Club-VA  96 Bevziuc, Michael K 1:32.74 131:34.77
Tsunami Swimming-VA 107 Brezee, Jasper L 1:32.79 121:29.53
Unattached-VA 108 Johnson, Joseph 1:32.90 111:35.87

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Prince William Swim Club-VA  91 Lucariello, Nolan P 1:22.01 q  1:19.48
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Ludeker, Sawyer W 1:22.06 q  1:21.45
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 103 Ryan, Anthony M 1:22.72 q  1:24.67
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Cordray, Alex T 1:25.38 q  1:34.61
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tsunami Swimming-VA 105 Brezee, Jasper L 1:29.53 q  1:29.84
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 106 Alexander, Luke H 1:33.92 q  1:37.60
Prince William Swim Club-VA  97 Bevziuc, Michael K 1:34.77 q  1:34.71
Unattached-VA 108 Johnson, Joseph 1:35.87 q  1:42.07

Prince William Swim Club-VA 109 Bennett, Ronin A 1:36.11  1:38.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1010 Seeger, Ethan A 1:36.37  1:38.84

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  911 Nordberg, Brody V 1:36.73  1:39.73
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1012 Jacoby, Tyler M 1:37.93  1:37.15
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1013 Smith, Lincoln T 1:40.08  1:38.42
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1014 Twum, Justice B 1:40.41  1:44.00
Prince William Swim Club-VA  915 Ukaejiofo, Ezra N 1:45.09  1:53.10
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  916 Viana, Eric A 1:51.44  1:43.98
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1017 Samren, Mohammed A 1:51.49  1:45.59
Tsunami Swimming-VA  918 Jones, Aiden A 1:52.38  1:42.30
Prince William Swim Club-VA  919 Linares Postillos, Nathan Linares Z 1:53.18  1:52.79
Prince William Swim Club-VA  920 Dwyer, James L 1:55.51  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1021 Barnett-Vinnychenko, Lucas A 1:56.28  1:55.51
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1022 Patil, Shiv V 2:01.73  1:51.02
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  923 Crandall, Isaiah A 2:05.13  2:02.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1024 Boyles, Bodhi Q 2:09.20  1:58.72
Tsunami Swimming-VA  925 Starck, Bradley L 2:14.56  NT
Winchester Swim Team-VA  926 Shafer, Clarke J 2:21.11  2:02.85
Prince William Swim Club-VA 10--- Dietrich, Hardy J DQ 1:23.57  1:28.48
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 10--- Kirtley, Bradley N DQ 1:41.54  1:40.54
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  9--- Barclay, Braylon L DQ 1:48.85  1:55.75
Prince William Swim Club-VA  9--- Moussi, Aksel DQ 2:25.93  2:20.02

 
Event 45  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA  81 Davila, Vivian R 1:29.50 201:35.79
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  82 Price, Maggie G 1:32.37 171:30.57
Prince William Swim Club-VA  83 Covey, Eden N 1:35.43 161:47.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 Shipley, Evangeline 1:40.60 151:38.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  75 Moore, June B 1:57.95 141:58.99
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  76 Kirtley, Brooklyn 2:11.27 132:20.75
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  67 Lincoln, Lila A 2:22.92 12NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  78 Kirtley, Bailey 2:27.11 11NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  69 Dokus, Alice M 2:32.81 92:33.10

 
Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA  81 Wu, Kyle W 1:41.86 201:48.14
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  82 Dokus, Jack S 1:47.25 171:49.72
Prince William Swim Club-VA  83 Sherman, Brendan D 1:51.08 161:48.56
Prince William Swim Club-VA  74 Smith, Grant L 2:11.26 151:58.72
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  75 Arceo Flores, Louie 2:17.48 142:19.59
Prince William Swim Club-VA  8--- Hitz, Tucker H DQ 1:54.49  NT
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Event 47  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Grabowski, Victoria R 42.55 2043.56
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Kay, Charlotte C 42.65 1743.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  93 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 42.67 1642.82
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Linthicum, Hannah R 43.71 1543.24
Winchester Swim Team-VA 105 Lewis, Laila N 44.16 1445.51
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 106 Pyryt, Penny A 44.24 1345.45
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 107 Kennon, Kora E 44.32 1245.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Long, Lainey A 44.72 1144.98

 
Event 47  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  91 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 42.82 q  42.71
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Linthicum, Hannah R 43.24 q  44.40
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Kay, Charlotte C 43.25 q  46.08
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Grabowski, Victoria R 43.56 q  42.90
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Long, Lainey A 44.98 q  43.89
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 106 Kennon, Kora E 45.31 q  46.35
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 107 Pyryt, Penny A 45.45 q  44.47
Winchester Swim Team-VA 108 Lewis, Laila N 45.51 q  44.69

Prince William Swim Club-VA  99 Strauss, Olivia G 46.50  46.63
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1010 Jones, Kate H 46.99  46.59

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1011 Martinkov, Kamilla A 47.18  50.06
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1012 Sharp, Angela E 47.31  50.61
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1013 Kohl, Erin M 47.44  45.46
Prince William Swim Club-VA  914 Hernandez, Allison Y 47.48  50.53
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1015 Clark, Mackenzie E 47.75  47.11
Tsunami Swimming-VA  916 Wonderly, Riley S 48.10  51.35
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1017 Jensen, Maura L 48.36  48.93
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1018 Varela, Eva M 48.58  54.29
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1019 Wu, Kaitlynn W 48.91  49.83
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1020 Vieri, Emma 49.08  49.02
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1021 Van Hoven, Piper E 49.22  50.82
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1022 Amatt, Harper 49.54  48.97
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1023 Ortiz, Reagan R 49.86  52.84
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1024 Layton, Gemma K 50.70  1:01.47
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1025 White, Caroline E 50.77  57.29
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1026 Kelly, Finley S 51.25  52.29
Unattached-VA 1027 Steketee, Annie 51.67  52.53
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1028 Warnick, Maddie A 52.62  54.39
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1029 Barresi, Gabriella 52.76  51.49
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1030 Haehn, Jaina A 53.23  1:00.03
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1031 Noah, Tasha H 53.44  54.42
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1032 Dargan, Hope J 53.55  49.92
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1033 Harris, Aaliyah J 53.86  54.19
Tsunami Swimming-VA  934 Denham, Ainsley J 54.37  57.33
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1035 Jenkins, Kenzie H 54.68  52.13
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1036 LaCivita, Violet M 55.74  53.51
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 47  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Prince William Swim Club-VA  937 Dietrich, Reid I 56.28  57.73
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  938 Johnson, Karis S 56.48  NT
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1039 Brown, Kenzie P 56.78  56.64
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1040 Combs, Dakota S 57.36  59.66
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  941 Jenkins, Callie A 57.82  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1042 Hiller, Thea L 57.84  59.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1043 Frisk, Kendall M 1:01.15  57.62
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1044 Browne, Keira H 1:02.73  58.74
Tsunami Swimming-VA  945 Taormina, Marianna J 1:03.25  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  946 Plath, Cora E 1:09.13  1:05.89
Prince William Swim Club-VA  947 Lundgren, Ava M 1:33.76  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 10--- Brick, Charlotte or Ch L DQ 1:04.00  NT

 
Event 48  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Winchester Swim Team-VA 101 Johnson, Liam A 40.21 2041.88
Prince William Swim Club-VA  92 Hebron, Christian D 40.53 1741.62
Prince William Swim Club-VA  93 Bevziuc, Michael K 42.23 1642.76
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Dietrich, Hardy J 44.19 1546.65
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Cordray, Alex T 45.48 1448.70
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 106 Alexander, Luke H 45.79 1345.23
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 107 McClutchy, Ricky M 46.92 1246.80
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  98 Volschke, Leaf V 48.79 1148.41

 
Event 48  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Prince William Swim Club-VA  91 Hebron, Christian D 41.62 q  42.84
Winchester Swim Team-VA 102 Johnson, Liam A 41.88 q  43.89
Prince William Swim Club-VA  93 Bevziuc, Michael K 42.76 q  42.26
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 104 Alexander, Luke H 45.23 q  45.79
Prince William Swim Club-VA 105 Dietrich, Hardy J 46.65 q  47.32
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 106 McClutchy, Ricky M 46.80 q  47.08
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  97 Volschke, Leaf V 48.41 q  48.99
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Cordray, Alex T 48.70 q  47.80

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  99 Walker, Evan J 48.71  50.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA  910 Loera, Nolan J 48.86  48.29

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1011 Kirtley, Bradley N 49.48  50.87
Tsunami Swimming-VA  912 Jones, Aiden A 51.50  52.11
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1013 Cruz, Jacob I 51.95  54.03
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1014 Fetchko, Luke J 54.33  54.89
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1015 Mosier, James F 55.94  56.39
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1016 Barnett-Vinnychenko, Lucas A 56.40  57.09
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1017 Patil, Shiv V 56.48  52.95
Prince William Swim Club-VA  918 Ukaejiofo, Ezra N 56.69  59.49
Prince William Swim Club-VA  919 Dwyer, James L 57.97  53.71
Prince William Swim Club-VA  920 Jensen, Ethan M 58.33  58.12
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1021 Johnson, Aidan J 58.34  58.37
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1022 Howard, Michael J 1:00.47  NT
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 48  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1023 Boyles, Bodhi Q 1:00.76  58.19
Prince William Swim Club-VA  924 Linares Postillos, Nathan Linares Z 1:06.30  1:01.96
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  9--- Nordberg, Brody V DQ 50.67  53.89
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  9--- Barclay, Braylon L DQ 56.09  56.72
Prince William Swim Club-VA  9--- Moussi, Aksel DQ 1:07.39  1:07.08

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 Rehbein, Khloe J 47.01 2048.44
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  82 Kibler, Isabel E 50.66 1751.12
Prince William Swim Club-VA  83 Covey, Eden N 51.13 1654.44
Prince William Swim Club-VA  84 Davila, Vivian R 52.49 1553.68
Prince William Swim Club-VA  75 Loera, Claire A 55.66 1457.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  76 Remsa, Sage N 58.03 13NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  77 Payne, Viola R 58.29 1258.92
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  88 Alexander, Erin A 1:00.00 111:00.15
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  89 Gallagher, Katie E 1:02.94 91:01.76
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  710 Barresi, Annalina J 1:03.07 7NT
Winchester Swim Team-VA  811 Norris, Evie R 1:03.35 61:09.44
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  712 Kennon, Shiloh Fae N 1:03.74 5NT
Winchester Swim Team-VA  813 Odonnell, Chandler C 1:04.05 4NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  614 Kibler, Eve 1:07.81 31:03.35
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  715 DeMarr, Georgia K 1:08.08 21:09.75
Prince William Swim Club-VA  816 Bielecki, Katie H 1:08.16 1NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  717 King, Kiersten G 1:09.45  1:09.80
Tsunami Swimming-VA  818 Zacharias, Walker E 1:09.49  1:14.15
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  719 McDonald, Bailey E 1:11.66  1:15.80
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  7--- Kirtley, Bailey DQ 1:23.93  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  8--- Sullivan, Emerson H DQ 1:35.05  NT

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  71 Bukarau, Tevita 51.97 2050.93
Prince William Swim Club-VA  82 Wu, Kyle W 52.83 1755.24
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  83 Jimenez, Xavier A 57.94 1659.63
Prince William Swim Club-VA  84 Hitz, Tucker H 1:06.43 15NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  75 Payne, Bodhi A 1:09.05 14NT
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  8--- McClutchy, Howie T DQ 1:08.63  1:12.74
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  8--- Damico, Ethan R DQ 1:17.85  1:27.80

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:09.30 402:10.34
    A2 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:22.07 342:19.37
    A3 Winchester Swim Team-VA 2:24.59 322:20.47
    B4 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:27.05 302:20.23
    B5 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:27.70 282:27.93
    A6 Tsunami Swimming-VA 2:32.38 262:36.91
    A7 Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 2:40.54 242:39.22
    C8 Stingrays Swim Team-VA x2:40.73  2:33.72
    C9 Prince William Swim Club-VA x2:52.75  NT
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Event 52  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:19.13 402:14.47
    A2 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:19.77 342:16.96
    A3 Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 2:26.85 322:31.84
    B4 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:35.89 302:25.12
    A5 Tsunami Swimming-VA 2:44.76 282:38.58
    C6 Prince William Swim Club-VA x2:47.36  2:33.12
    D7 Prince William Swim Club-VA x3:05.27  2:53.91

 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1:10.50 401:07.01
    A2 Prince William Swim Club-VA 1:16.88 341:11.29
    A3 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1:17.64 321:14.37
    B4 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1:25.03 301:21.44
    B5 Prince William Swim Club-VA 1:35.83 281:31.98

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1:16.32 401:16.22
    A2 Prince William Swim Club-VA 1:19.62 341:18.76
    A3 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 2:47.43 322:20.88

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Knerr, Lily G 2:15.11 202:15.36
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Pyryt, Molly E 2:17.09 172:17.06
Winchester Swim Team-VA 123 Sharp, Rebecca A 2:27.58 162:28.85
Tsunami Swimming-VA 124 Everett, Casen M 2:39.59 152:38.91
Winchester Swim Team-VA 125 Hightower, Charlotte A 2:42.73 142:43.28
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Brezee, Quinn T 2:43.40 132:41.11
Tsunami Swimming-VA 117 Lannoye, Abigail J 2:47.18 122:50.12
Tsunami Swimming-VA 128 Maldonado, Moxie M 2:47.83 112:48.06

B - Final
Prince William Swim Club-VA 119 De La Cruz Arzadum, Jadalynn 2:50.76 92:52.15
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1110 Viana, Victoria A 2:51.03 72:53.72
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 McFadden, Emma J 2:58.42 62:58.17
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1112 Valencia, Emma 2:59.47 52:55.23
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1213 Saunders, Kenzie S 3:04.24 43:03.42
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1114 Kefyalew, Wedassie L 3:34.86 33:44.74

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Knerr, Lily G 2:15.36 q  2:17.59
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Pyryt, Molly E 2:17.06 q  2:22.00
Winchester Swim Team-VA 123 Sharp, Rebecca A 2:28.85 q  2:36.25
Tsunami Swimming-VA 124 Everett, Casen M 2:38.91 q  2:39.56
Tsunami Swimming-VA 125 Brezee, Quinn T 2:41.11 q  2:42.80
Winchester Swim Team-VA 126 Hightower, Charlotte A 2:43.28 q  2:42.20
Tsunami Swimming-VA 127 Maldonado, Moxie M 2:48.06 q  2:53.85
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tsunami Swimming-VA 118 Lannoye, Abigail J 2:50.12 q  2:41.90

Prince William Swim Club-VA 119 De La Cruz Arzadum, Jadalynn 2:52.15 q  2:52.54
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1110 Viana, Victoria A 2:53.72 q  3:02.68
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 Valencia, Emma 2:55.23 q  3:03.49
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1112 McFadden, Emma J 2:58.17 q  2:54.27
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1213 Saunders, Kenzie S 3:03.42 q  3:04.56
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1114 Kefyalew, Wedassie L 3:44.74 q  NT

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Winchester Swim Team-VA 121 Hinchman, Bennett H 2:06.46 202:07.58
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 112 Duffy, Brennan C 2:06.52 172:09.22
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 Kibler, Liam D 2:09.13 162:10.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 114 Hamilton, Zeke J 2:10.29 152:13.05
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 125 Jimenez, Jose L 2:11.51 142:13.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Coffey, Thomas J 2:12.11 132:14.02
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Perry, William S 2:14.45 122:14.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Green, Christian L 2:17.14 112:14.02

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Thompson, Rhett J 2:16.31 92:16.27
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1110 Auker, Levi W 2:20.83 72:20.47
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1211 Denham, Vance C 2:21.03 62:22.88
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1112 Kaushal, Aryan O 2:21.55 52:24.48
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1113 Lincoln, Elliott M 2:23.53 42:21.67
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1114 Payne, Atlas R 2:24.08 32:25.23
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Bukarau, Joji T 2:25.06 22:23.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1216 Adcock, Luke R 2:25.42 12:22.51

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Winchester Swim Team-VA 121 Hinchman, Bennett H 2:07.58 q  2:11.72
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 112 Duffy, Brennan C 2:09.22 q  2:13.21
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 Kibler, Liam D 2:10.44 q  2:13.77
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 114 Hamilton, Zeke J 2:13.05 q  2:12.32
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 125 Jimenez, Jose L 2:13.47 q  2:17.49
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 12*6 Coffey, Thomas J 2:14.02 q  2:17.15
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 12*6 Green, Christian L 2:14.02 q  2:18.21
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Perry, William S 2:14.31 q  2:17.47

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Thompson, Rhett J 2:16.27 q  2:12.52
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1110 Auker, Levi W 2:20.47 q  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1111 Lincoln, Elliott M 2:21.67 q  2:25.14
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Adcock, Luke R 2:22.51 q  2:26.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1213 McLeod, Caleb K 2:22.60 q  2:20.43
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1214 Denham, Vance C 2:22.88 q  2:27.18
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Bukarau, Joji T 2:23.85 q  2:27.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1116 Kaushal, Aryan O 2:24.48 q  2:25.91

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1117 Payne, Atlas R 2:25.23  2:31.05
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1118 Field, Luke J 2:26.65  2:29.87
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 56  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1119 Shipley, Declan 2:27.65  2:28.12
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1220 Norris, Owen W 2:30.30  2:38.03
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1221 Holland, Carter B 2:36.82  2:34.83
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1122 Almeida, Asher E 2:39.96  2:28.05
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1123 Bell, Chris E 2:45.22  3:03.00
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1224 Grieco, Dom B 2:45.91  2:54.86
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1125 DeMarr, Thomas R 2:47.22  3:00.36
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1126 Fiefhaus, Johnny F 2:48.64  2:40.83
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1127 Crutchley, Andrew T 2:57.34  2:49.36

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Prince William Swim Club-VA 121 Fee, Leah R 31.38 2032.25
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 122 McCready, Clara J 31.96 1733.20
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Jones, Nora M 32.14 1632.52
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 124 Wheeler, Tessa K 33.22 1533.99
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 125 Rankins, Zina B 33.25 1433.40
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 126 Loar, Andi A 33.57 1334.06
Prince William Swim Club-VA 117 King, Katelyn V 33.84 1234.01
Prince William Swim Club-VA 128 Linares Postillos, Stephanie Linar 34.23 1134.99

B - Final
Prince William Swim Club-VA 129 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 34.52 935.10
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1210 Tessema, Lianna N 34.93 735.48
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1211 Wu, Kailey W 35.28 635.48
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Haase, Victoria G 35.55 535.97
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1113 Ryan, Cecie E 35.62 435.53
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1114 Schumann, Kenadee B 36.01 335.68
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1215 Howes, Emma B 36.60 235.72
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1216 Walker, Avery G 37.57 135.57

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Prince William Swim Club-VA 121 Fee, Leah R 32.25 q  32.68
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Jones, Nora M 32.52 q  32.28
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 McCready, Clara J 33.20 q  34.29
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 124 Rankins, Zina B 33.40 q  33.76
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Hernandez, Cheyanne G 33.41 q  34.19
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Mosier, Clara J 33.45 q  33.21
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 127 Wheeler, Tessa K 33.99 q  33.13
Prince William Swim Club-VA 118 King, Katelyn V 34.01 q  34.13

Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 129 Loar, Andi A 34.06 q  34.05
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1210 Linares Postillos, Stephanie Linar 34.99 q  36.64
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1211 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 35.10 q  36.17
Prince William Swim Club-VA 12*12 Wu, Kailey W 35.48 q  37.11
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 12*12 Tessema, Lianna N 35.48 q  40.69
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1114 Ryan, Cecie E 35.53 q  36.44
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1215 Walker, Avery G 35.57 q  38.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1116 Schumann, Kenadee B 35.68 q  37.52



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/16/2026  Page 36

2026 Northern District 12 & Under Championship, Sanction #: VS-26-076

PWCS Aquatics Center

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1217 Howes, Emma B 35.72  37.42
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1218 Haase, Victoria G 35.97  36.91

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1219 Thomas, Lucy I 35.98  35.21
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1220 Everett, Casen M 36.20  38.21
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1221 Nanthavongsa, Sydnee S 36.37  35.38
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1122 Saha, Ahona A 36.38  37.42
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1123 Lee, Ali L 36.45  35.98
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1124 Peters, Ariya R 36.54  37.18
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1125 Beland, Aubrey E 36.55  36.83
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1226 Williams, Riley A 36.99  36.30
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1127 Volschke, Fern V 37.12  37.27
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1228 Frederick, Samantha V 38.41  38.94
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1129 Gasiorowski, Avery M 38.50  39.74
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1130 Brazelle, Caroline R 38.76  42.49
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1231 Maldonado, Moxie M 41.48  39.40
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1132 Beesley, Katie B 43.81  42.18
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1133 Jiang, Esther 43.83  45.27
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1134 Smith, Anna J 46.33  48.40
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1135 Armendariz, Rosie R 48.40  45.59
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1136 Alfaro, Elena I 48.72  43.98
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1137 Knaack, Lilyana G 50.57  50.32
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1138 Bambling, Willa R 51.12  47.71
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1239 Reed, Marisol E 51.57  58.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1140 Kefyalew, Wedassie L 53.21  54.44

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Coffey, William H 31.61 2032.09
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 112 Martinkov, Samuel A 31.73 1733.24
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 113 Hamilton, Zeke J 31.94 1632.89
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Daniels, Ethen G 33.63 1534.06
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Coffey, Thomas J 33.82 1434.17
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 12*6 Lipscomb, Chase B 34.64 12 . 5034.25
Tsunami Swimming-VA 11*6 Field, Luke J 34.64 12 . 5035.30
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 McFarlane, Phillip W 35.61 1136.30

B - Final
Unattached-VA 129 Olivera Castel, Iker 35.93 937.37
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1110 Lincoln, Elliott M 36.08 737.09
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 Phillips, George E 36.91 637.60
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1212 Hopewell, Caspian C 37.15 538.14
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1113 Gavenonis, Tommy T 38.13 440.06
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1214 Patterson, Garrett R 38.36 340.00
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1115 Wile, Tucker D 38.51 237.99
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1216 Lamb, Ben A 38.87 138.52

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Coffey, William H 32.09 q  32.78
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 112 Hamilton, Zeke J 32.89 q  32.31
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 113 Martinkov, Samuel A 33.24 q  35.11
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Daniels, Ethen G 34.06 q  34.16
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Coffey, Thomas J 34.17 q  33.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Lipscomb, Chase B 34.25 q  35.79
Tsunami Swimming-VA 117 Field, Luke J 35.30 q  36.43
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 McFarlane, Phillip W 36.30 q  36.76

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 119 Lincoln, Elliott M 37.09 q  38.55
Unattached-VA 1210 Olivera Castel, Iker 37.37 q  36.23
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 Phillips, George E 37.60 q  37.50
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1112 Wile, Tucker D 37.99 q  40.53
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1213 Hopewell, Caspian C 38.14 q  35.86
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1214 Lamb, Ben A 38.52 q  39.63
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1215 Patterson, Garrett R 40.00 q  45.49
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1116 Gavenonis, Tommy T 40.06 q  40.81

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1217 Grieco, Dom B 40.32  38.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1218 Koski, Ryan W 40.46  39.44

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1219 Scott, Grayson M 40.55  39.50
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1120 Crutchley, Andrew T 41.33  39.98
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1221 Dargan, William P 42.87  43.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1222 Byler, Peter D 43.10  44.34
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1123 Hottle, Benjamin L 43.25  46.95
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1224 Quaintance, Baron C 45.17  50.63
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1225 Freeman, Connor E 45.83  47.10
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1126 DeMarr, Thomas R 47.61  47.94
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1127 Rector, Sebastian E 50.00  48.51
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1128 Overman, Elliot S 54.63  57.57
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1129 Van Niekerk, Liam 56.23  1:00.39
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1230 Bruce, Carl R 1:02.99  1:06.67
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 11--- Serrano, Ethan J DQ 1:13.30  NT

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Eddy, Piper R 1:05.45 201:06.90
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 122 Rankins, Zina B 1:08.75 171:09.95
Prince William Swim Club-VA 123 Fee, Leah R 1:12.51 161:12.71
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 124 Loar, Andi A 1:15.02 151:15.97
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 115 Pighini, Alina R 1:15.15 141:17.29
Prince William Swim Club-VA 126 Linares Postillos, Stephanie Linar 1:15.92 131:21.18
Prince William Swim Club-VA 117 Saha, Ahona A 1:19.69 121:18.97
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 118 McKay, Colleen C 1:28.95 111:33.49

B - Final
Prince William Swim Club-VA 119 Golon, Lily A 1:31.39 91:35.75
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1110 Setzer, Emma L 1:37.65 71:36.41
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 Valencia, Emma 1:47.38 61:44.96
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1112 Alfaro, Elena I 1:54.08 52:03.10
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 Vasquez Vargas, Jarissa S 2:00.99 41:56.99
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Event 59  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Eddy, Piper R 1:06.90 q  1:09.65
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 122 Rankins, Zina B 1:09.95 q  1:11.04
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Hernandez, Cheyanne G 1:11.06 q  1:13.22
Prince William Swim Club-VA 124 Fee, Leah R 1:12.71 q  1:10.13
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 125 Loar, Andi A 1:15.97 q  1:11.67
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 116 Pighini, Alina R 1:17.29 q  1:22.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA 117 Saha, Ahona A 1:18.97 q  1:19.30
Prince William Swim Club-VA 128 Linares Postillos, Stephanie Linar 1:21.18 q  1:20.35

Prince William Swim Club-VA 119 King, Katelyn V 1:21.85 q  1:18.61
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1110 McKay, Colleen C 1:33.49 q  1:36.66
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 Golon, Lily A 1:35.75 q  1:31.43
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1112 Setzer, Emma L 1:36.41 q  1:39.54
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 Valencia, Emma 1:44.96 q  1:55.90
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1114 Vasquez Vargas, Jarissa S 1:56.99 q  1:56.98
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1115 Alfaro, Elena I 2:03.10 q  1:54.00

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Green, Christian L 1:09.45 201:10.63
Prince William Swim Club-VA 122 McLeod, Caleb K 1:10.85 171:11.11
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 Kibler, Liam D 1:11.65 161:11.73
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Coffey, William H 1:12.65 151:16.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 115 Kaushal, Aryan O 1:13.27 141:13.53
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 126 Hoover, Levi C 1:16.25 131:24.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 117 Shipley, Declan 1:19.91 121:17.56
Tsunami Swimming-VA 118 Auker, Levi W 1:24.87 111:28.06

B - Final
Tsunami Swimming-VA 119 Fiefhaus, Johnny F 1:23.04 91:33.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1210 Koski, Ryan W 1:29.52 71:32.41

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Green, Christian L 1:10.63 q  1:13.00
Prince William Swim Club-VA 122 McLeod, Caleb K 1:11.11 q  1:11.48
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 Kibler, Liam D 1:11.73 q  1:13.86
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 114 Kaushal, Aryan O 1:13.53 q  1:20.15
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Coffey, William H 1:16.28 q  1:14.19
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 126 Jimenez, Jose L 1:16.36 q  1:14.80
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 117 Shipley, Declan 1:17.56 q  1:16.67
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 128 Hoover, Levi C 1:24.25 q  1:34.38

Tsunami Swimming-VA 119 Auker, Levi W 1:28.06 q  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1210 Koski, Ryan W 1:32.41 q  1:49.26
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1111 Fiefhaus, Johnny F 1:33.31 q  1:25.99
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1112 Bielecki, Nic J 1:46.44 q  NT
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Event 61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Prince William Swim Club-VA 121 Fee, Leah R 1:16.99 201:18.46
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Bertoldi, Jillian M 1:20.30 171:18.53
Prince William Swim Club-VA 123 Wu, Kailey W 1:22.11 161:23.41
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 114 Beland, Aubrey E 1:23.64 151:25.19
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Jones, Nora M 1:24.04 141:25.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Howes, Emma B 1:24.59 131:24.51
Prince William Swim Club-VA 127 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 1:25.28 121:26.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Williams, Riley A 1:28.85 111:29.57

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 119 Engel, Alexandra S 1:29.87 91:31.29
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1210 Sharp, Rebecca A 1:33.56 71:34.58
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1111 McKay, Colleen C 1:34.06 61:41.71
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Storen, Erin E 1:34.19 51:33.52
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1213 Simmons, Emma B 1:37.25 41:36.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1114 McFadden, Emma J 1:37.89 31:41.13
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1115 Golon, Lily A 1:48.05 21:45.85
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1216 Saunders, Kenzie S 1:49.75 11:46.62

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Prince William Swim Club-VA 121 Fee, Leah R 1:18.46 q  1:18.18
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Bertoldi, Jillian M 1:18.53 q  1:22.39
Prince William Swim Club-VA 123 Wu, Kailey W 1:23.41 q  1:23.72
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Howes, Emma B 1:24.51 q  1:25.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 115 Beland, Aubrey E 1:25.19 q  1:23.59
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Jones, Nora M 1:25.28 q  1:27.37
Prince William Swim Club-VA 127 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 1:26.44 q  1:25.88
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Williams, Riley A 1:29.57 q  1:26.85

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 119 Engel, Alexandra S 1:31.29 q  1:31.24
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1210 Storen, Erin E 1:33.52 q  1:34.74
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1211 Sharp, Rebecca A 1:34.58 q  1:35.66
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1212 Simmons, Emma B 1:36.61 q  1:39.68
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1113 Scanlon, Marielle L 1:38.15 q  1:40.06
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1114 McFadden, Emma J 1:41.13 q  1:45.48
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1115 McKay, Colleen C 1:41.71 q  1:39.70
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1116 Golon, Lily A 1:45.85 q  1:43.39

Winchester Swim Team-VA 1217 Saunders, Kenzie S 1:46.62  1:47.39
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1118 Jiang, Esther 1:47.85  1:58.50

Tsunami Swimming-VA 1219 Kramer, Caelyn A 1:48.79  1:53.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1120 Bambling, Willa R 1:54.98  1:53.56
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1121 Thomas, Presley A 1:55.28  1:55.60
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1122 Knaack, Lilyana G 2:01.41  2:02.15
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1123 Smith, Anna J 2:03.13  2:05.35
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1124 Alfaro, Elena I 2:05.26  2:05.15
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Event 62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 111 Duffy, Brennan C 1:21.69 201:24.30
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Perry, William S 1:22.35 171:25.47
Prince William Swim Club-VA 123 Sherman, Parker J 1:22.76 161:22.22
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 124 Liebler, Mark C 1:23.14 151:22.23
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Thompson, Rhett J 1:24.91 141:27.90
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Daniels, Ethen G 1:25.65 131:25.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 117 Bukarau, Joji T 1:26.13 121:27.64
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Jung, Aaron J 1:26.18 111:27.72

B - Final
Tsunami Swimming-VA 129 Hopewell, Caspian C 1:26.55 91:27.91
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1110 Gander, Drew J 1:26.78 71:29.82
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1211 Trenary, Garland G 1:31.34 61:33.07
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1112 Wile, Tucker D 1:32.94 51:33.91
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1213 Lamb, Ben A 1:33.41 41:36.05
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1114 Bielecki, Nic J 1:33.66 31:37.18
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1215 Patterson, Garrett R 1:37.37 21:36.20
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1116 Payne, Atlas R 1:38.58 11:37.49

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Prince William Swim Club-VA 121 Sherman, Parker J 1:22.22 q  1:23.89
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 122 Liebler, Mark C 1:22.23 q  1:22.43
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 113 Duffy, Brennan C 1:24.30 q  1:25.71
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Perry, William S 1:25.47 q  1:28.70
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Daniels, Ethen G 1:25.91 q  1:25.63
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 116 Bukarau, Joji T 1:27.64 q  1:29.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Jung, Aaron J 1:27.72 q  1:38.75
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Thompson, Rhett J 1:27.90 q  1:30.99

Tsunami Swimming-VA 129 Hopewell, Caspian C 1:27.91 q  1:27.35
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1110 Gander, Drew J 1:29.82 q  1:29.09
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1211 Trenary, Garland G 1:33.07 q  1:32.86
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1112 Wile, Tucker D 1:33.91 q  1:30.90
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1213 Lamb, Ben A 1:36.05 q  1:35.72
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1214 Patterson, Garrett R 1:36.20 q  1:38.64
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1115 Bielecki, Nic J 1:37.18 q  1:37.24
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1116 Payne, Atlas R 1:37.49 q  1:35.73

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1217 Scott, Grayson M 1:37.70  1:33.83
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1218 Holland, Carter B 1:39.98  1:54.58

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1219 Grieco, Dom B 1:44.01  1:49.97
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1120 Dietrich, Finn W 1:46.21  1:47.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1221 Freeman, Connor E 1:52.69  1:55.32
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1122 Gavenonis, Tommy T 1:54.36  1:55.72
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1123 Rector, Sebastian E 1:57.72  1:55.76
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1124 Van Niekerk, Liam 2:07.18  2:12.63
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Event 63  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Knerr, Lily G 2:30.71 202:29.26
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Pyryt, Molly E 2:33.75 172:35.15
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 Walker, Avery G 2:44.42 162:42.97
Winchester Swim Team-VA 124 Sharp, Rebecca A 2:45.59 152:47.17
Tsunami Swimming-VA 125 Everett, Casen M 2:53.32 142:54.04
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Brezee, Quinn T 3:07.31 133:07.44
Tsunami Swimming-VA 117 Lannoye, Abigail J 3:07.57 123:16.82
Prince William Swim Club-VA 118 Setzer, Emma L 3:11.56 113:11.02

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Knerr, Lily G 2:29.26 q  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Pyryt, Molly E 2:35.15 q  2:37.54
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 Walker, Avery G 2:42.97 q  2:50.48
Winchester Swim Team-VA 124 Sharp, Rebecca A 2:47.17 q  3:04.22
Tsunami Swimming-VA 125 Everett, Casen M 2:54.04 q  2:54.20
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Brezee, Quinn T 3:07.44 q  3:32.16
Prince William Swim Club-VA 117 Setzer, Emma L 3:11.02 q  3:10.24
Tsunami Swimming-VA 118 Lannoye, Abigail J 3:16.82 q  3:09.66

Tsunami Swimming-VA 129 Kramer, Caelyn A 3:17.82  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1110 Beesley, Katie B 3:26.32  NT

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 121 Kibler, Liam D 2:26.47 202:28.63
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 122 Jimenez, Jose L 2:29.44 172:30.61
Winchester Swim Team-VA 123 Hinchman, Bennett H 2:32.66 162:39.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Coffey, William H 2:35.85 152:34.80
Tsunami Swimming-VA 115 Field, Luke J 2:39.73 142:43.86
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 126 Daniels, Ethen G 2:41.11 132:43.34
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 McFarlane, Phillip W 2:42.53 122:48.64
Unattached-VA 128 Olivera Castel, Iker 2:44.15 112:54.34

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 121 Kibler, Liam D 2:28.63 q  2:38.07
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 122 Jimenez, Jose L 2:30.61 q  2:30.59
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Coffey, William H 2:34.80 q  2:33.22
Winchester Swim Team-VA 124 Hinchman, Bennett H 2:39.47 q  2:33.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Daniels, Ethen G 2:43.34 q  2:39.04
Tsunami Swimming-VA 116 Field, Luke J 2:43.86 q  2:52.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 McFarlane, Phillip W 2:48.64 q  3:03.72
Unattached-VA 128 Olivera Castel, Iker 2:54.34 q  2:52.18

Prince William Swim Club-VA 129 Dargan, William P 3:20.63  3:45.08
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Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Eddy, Piper R 1:07.48 201:08.04
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Knerr, Lily G 1:08.74 171:07.68
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Bertoldi, Jillian M 1:12.53 161:09.01
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 124 McCready, Clara J 1:12.71 151:15.63
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 115 Beland, Aubrey E 1:16.39 141:17.80
Prince William Swim Club-VA 116 Peters, Ariya R 1:16.63 131:18.32
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Nanthavongsa, Sydnee S 1:17.06 121:18.61
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 118 Schumann, Kenadee B 1:20.08 111:18.08

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Howes, Emma B 1:16.54 91:18.64
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1110 Pighini, Alina R 1:16.62 71:20.51
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1211 Haase, Victoria G 1:19.27 61:19.80
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1112 Engel, Alexandra S 1:20.75 51:21.94
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1113 Ryan, Cecie E 1:21.01 41:20.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1214 Tessema, Lianna N 1:21.73 31:20.94
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Lee, Ali L 1:22.82 21:23.91
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1216 Walker, Avery G 1:23.68 11:22.08

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Knerr, Lily G 1:07.68 q  1:08.69
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Eddy, Piper R 1:08.04 q  1:10.24
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Bertoldi, Jillian M 1:09.01 q  1:09.67
Tsunami Swimming-VA 124 Mosier, Clara J 1:12.02 q  1:13.66
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 125 McCready, Clara J 1:15.63 q  1:13.84
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 116 Beland, Aubrey E 1:17.80 q  1:15.92
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 117 Schumann, Kenadee B 1:18.08 q  1:23.37
Prince William Swim Club-VA 118 Peters, Ariya R 1:18.32 q  1:17.72

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Nanthavongsa, Sydnee S 1:18.61 q  1:18.64
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1210 Howes, Emma B 1:18.64 q  1:18.15
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1211 Haase, Victoria G 1:19.80 q  1:23.11
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1112 Ryan, Cecie E 1:20.25 q  1:21.04
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1113 Pighini, Alina R 1:20.51 q  1:20.11
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1214 Tessema, Lianna N 1:20.94 q  1:29.45
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Engel, Alexandra S 1:21.94 q  1:20.81
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1216 Walker, Avery G 1:22.08 q  1:26.09

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1117 Volschke, Fern V 1:22.36  1:22.51
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1118 Lee, Ali L 1:23.91  1:25.25

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1119 Gasiorowski, Avery M 1:25.27  1:27.24
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1220 Simmons, Emma B 1:26.55  1:27.68
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1121 McKay, Colleen C 1:26.69  1:24.50
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1122 Brazelle, Caroline R 1:27.11  1:29.72
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1123 De La Cruz Arzadum, Jadalynn 1:27.31  1:29.72
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1224 Hightower, Charlotte A 1:27.78  1:28.77
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1225 Frederick, Samantha V 1:27.96  1:25.56
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1226 Maldonado, Moxie M 1:28.01  1:32.09
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1127 Scanlon, Marielle L 1:29.82  1:31.09
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1128 Viana, Victoria A 1:29.92  1:31.83
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1229 Storen, Erin E 1:30.36  1:29.90
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1230 Saunders, Kenzie S 1:35.09  1:37.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1131 Beesley, Katie B 1:35.44  1:37.65
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1132 Lannoye, Abigail J 1:36.24  1:31.70
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1133 Vasquez Vargas, Jarissa S 1:39.05  1:36.01
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1234 Kramer, Caelyn A 1:39.08  1:35.64
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1135 Armendariz, Rosie R 1:41.26  1:39.13
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1136 Thomas, Presley A 1:42.95  1:41.01
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1137 Kefyalew, Wedassie L 1:57.07  1:51.84
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1238 Reed, Marisol E 2:03.29  1:59.41

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Jung, Aaron J 1:07.23 201:08.68
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 112 Hamilton, Zeke J 1:09.00 171:08.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Thompson, Rhett J 1:10.65 161:11.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Adcock, Luke R 1:11.96 151:10.82
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 115 Martinkov, Samuel A 1:12.10 141:12.52
Prince William Swim Club-VA 126 Sherman, Parker J 1:16.19 131:16.01
Winchester Swim Team-VA 127 Norris, Owen W 1:16.91 121:17.62
Tsunami Swimming-VA 118 Auker, Levi W 1:17.36 111:18.74

B - Final
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 129 Liebler, Mark C 1:17.61 91:19.26
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1210 McFarlane, Phillip W 1:17.62 71:20.01
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1211 Lipscomb, Chase B 1:20.01 61:21.86
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1212 Hopewell, Caspian C 1:20.03 51:22.43
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 Phillips, George E 1:20.61 41:22.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1114 Shipley, Declan 1:20.88 31:21.04
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1215 Scott, Grayson M 1:22.31 21:24.77
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1116 Gander, Drew J 1:23.75 11:22.94

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Jung, Aaron J 1:08.68 q  1:09.48
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 112 Hamilton, Zeke J 1:08.85 q  1:09.86
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Adcock, Luke R 1:10.82 q  1:16.73
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Thompson, Rhett J 1:11.31 q  1:10.81
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 115 Martinkov, Samuel A 1:12.52 q  1:16.34
Prince William Swim Club-VA 126 Sherman, Parker J 1:16.01 q  1:17.61
Winchester Swim Team-VA 127 Norris, Owen W 1:17.62 q  1:16.01
Tsunami Swimming-VA 118 Auker, Levi W 1:18.74 q  1:19.53

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 129 Liebler, Mark C 1:19.26 q  1:24.65
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1210 McFarlane, Phillip W 1:20.01 q  1:18.20
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1111 Shipley, Declan 1:21.04 q  1:20.04
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Lipscomb, Chase B 1:21.86 q  1:23.83
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 Phillips, George E 1:22.07 q  1:21.74
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1214 Hopewell, Caspian C 1:22.43 q  1:20.62
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1115 Gander, Drew J 1:22.94 q  1:27.40
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1216 Scott, Grayson M 1:24.77 q  1:23.01

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1117 Almeida, Asher E 1:24.95  1:31.01
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1218 Lamb, Ben A 1:25.49  1:26.84

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1219 Koski, Ryan W 1:25.55  1:32.85
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1220 Trenary, Garland G 1:25.88  1:22.02
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1121 Fiefhaus, Johnny F 1:26.50  1:29.24
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1122 Bell, Chris E 1:28.90  1:29.21
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1123 Bielecki, Nic J 1:29.48  1:29.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1124 Dietrich, Finn W 1:29.84  1:28.93
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1225 Byler, Peter D 1:37.75  1:34.19
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1126 Hottle, Benjamin L 1:38.67  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1127 Overman, Elliot S 2:04.19  2:17.98
Tsunami Swimming-VA 12--- Denham, Vance C DQ 1:14.35  NT

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 121 Loar, Andi A 27.84 2028.03
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 122 Rankins, Zina B 28.12 1728.24
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 123 Eddy, Piper R 28.13 1628.22
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 124 Wheeler, Tessa K 28.49 1528.60
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Bertoldi, Jillian M 28.54 1428.29
Prince William Swim Club-VA 126 Wu, Kailey W 28.71 1329.21
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Pyryt, Molly E 28.85 1229.46
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Jones, Nora M 29.42 1129.12

B - Final
Prince William Swim Club-VA 12*9 Thomas, Lucy I 28.63 829.49
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 12*9 McCready, Clara J 28.63 829.50
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1211 Williams, Riley A 29.34 629.77
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1212 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 29.52 530.65
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 Peters, Ariya R 29.85 430.18
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1214 Linares Postillos, Stephanie Linar 30.22 330.33
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1115 Ryan, Cecie E 30.42 230.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1116 Schumann, Kenadee B 30.93 130.31

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 121 Loar, Andi A 28.03 q  28.16
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Eddy, Piper R 28.22 q  27.80
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 123 Rankins, Zina B 28.24 q  28.33
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Bertoldi, Jillian M 28.29 q  28.64
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 125 Wheeler, Tessa K 28.60 q  28.81
Tsunami Swimming-VA 126 Mosier, Clara J 28.73 q  29.39
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Jones, Nora M 29.12 q  28.40
Prince William Swim Club-VA 128 Wu, Kailey W 29.21 q  29.55

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 129 Pyryt, Molly E 29.46 q  29.64
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1210 Thomas, Lucy I 29.49 q  29.65
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1211 McCready, Clara J 29.50 q  28.53
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Williams, Riley A 29.77 q  29.20
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 Peters, Ariya R 30.18 q  30.57
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1114 Schumann, Kenadee B 30.31 q  31.95
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1215 Linares Postillos, Stephanie Linar 30.33 q  30.59
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1116 Ryan, Cecie E 30.47 q  30.75

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1217 Waffo-Gassion, Addy E 30.65  29.78
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1218 Nanthavongsa, Sydnee S 30.81  30.12

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1119 King, Katelyn V 30.86  31.11
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1120 Saha, Ahona A 30.88  31.36
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1221 Haase, Victoria G 31.33  30.71
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1122 Pighini, Alina R 31.42  31.29
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1223 Tessema, Lianna N 31.53  32.37
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1124 Engel, Alexandra S 31.54  31.85
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1125 Volschke, Fern V 32.29  31.07
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1126 Gasiorowski, Avery M 32.34  32.17
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1227 Brezee, Quinn T 32.38  32.59
Prince William Swim Club-VA 11*28 Setzer, Emma L 32.55  33.43
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 11*28 Brazelle, Caroline R 32.55  33.64
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1230 Frederick, Samantha V 32.59  31.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1131 De La Cruz Arzadum, Jadalynn 32.74  33.55
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1232 Storen, Erin E 33.95  34.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1133 McFadden, Emma J 34.03  33.81
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1234 Hightower, Charlotte A 34.61  35.36
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1235 Simmons, Emma B 34.74  33.97
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1136 Golon, Lily A 34.88  34.18
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1137 Scanlon, Marielle L 34.95  35.21
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1138 Vasquez Vargas, Jarissa S 35.20  35.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1139 Valencia, Emma 36.59  36.81
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1140 Viana, Victoria A 36.74  35.05
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1141 Thomas, Presley A 38.20  38.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1142 Armendariz, Rosie R 38.99  37.82
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1143 Jiang, Esther 40.33  40.46
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1144 Smith, Anna J 41.53  36.87
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1245 Reed, Marisol E 42.46  39.53
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1146 Knaack, Lilyana G 42.69  43.53
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1147 Bambling, Willa R 43.27  42.14

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Adcock, Luke R 26.45 2027.77
Winchester Swim Team-VA 122 Hinchman, Bennett H 27.09 1728.13
Tsunami Swimming-VA 123 Denham, Vance C 28.01 1628.38
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 124 Green, Christian L 28.26 1528.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Coffey, Thomas J 28.57 1428.60
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 116 Kaushal, Aryan O 28.58 1328.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 127 Perry, William S 28.84 1229.67
Prince William Swim Club-VA 128 McLeod, Caleb K 29.55 1129.57

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 119 Lincoln, Elliott M 29.33 929.98
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1210 Patterson, Garrett R 29.84 730.37
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B - Final ...   (Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Unattached-VA 1211 Olivera Castel, Iker 29.91 630.82
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Lipscomb, Chase B 30.28 530.53
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1113 Phillips, George E 30.37 430.46
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1214 Sherman, Parker J 31.05 331.12
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1215 Trenary, Garland G 31.09 231.46
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1116 Payne, Atlas R 31.41 130.77

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 121 Adcock, Luke R 27.77 q  28.11
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 122 Green, Christian L 28.12 q  28.10
Winchester Swim Team-VA 123 Hinchman, Bennett H 28.13 q  27.60
Tsunami Swimming-VA 124 Denham, Vance C 28.38 q  29.74
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 125 Coffey, Thomas J 28.60 q  28.77
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 116 Kaushal, Aryan O 28.96 q  29.37
Prince William Swim Club-VA 127 McLeod, Caleb K 29.57 q  29.23
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 128 Perry, William S 29.67 q  28.68

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 119 Lincoln, Elliott M 29.98 q  30.04
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1210 Patterson, Garrett R 30.37 q  30.60
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1111 Phillips, George E 30.46 q  31.32
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1212 Lipscomb, Chase B 30.53 q  31.66
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1113 Payne, Atlas R 30.77 q  30.56
Unattached-VA 1214 Olivera Castel, Iker 30.82 q  30.48
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1215 Sherman, Parker J 31.12 q  30.52
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1216 Trenary, Garland G 31.46 q  32.53

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1117 Bukarau, Joji T 31.50  31.53
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1118 Dietrich, Finn W J31.50  32.91

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1219 Hoover, Levi C 31.75  32.61
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1220 Norris, Owen W 31.77  31.99
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1121 Wile, Tucker D 31.84  31.75
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1122 Gander, Drew J 33.11  32.46
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 12*23 Liebler, Mark C 33.13  33.55
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 11*23 Almeida, Asher E 33.13  31.55
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1125 DeMarr, Thomas R 33.22  34.22
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1226 Holland, Carter B 33.94  32.58
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1127 Bell, Chris E 34.12  33.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1228 Freeman, Connor E 34.15  34.78
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1129 Gavenonis, Tommy T 35.79  33.66
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1130 Hottle, Benjamin L 37.06  36.68
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1231 Byler, Peter D 37.36  35.44
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1132 Crutchley, Andrew T 37.39  36.35
Prince William Swim Club-VA 12*33 Dargan, William P 37.45  37.88
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 12*33 Quaintance, Baron C 37.45  41.42
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1135 Rector, Sebastian E 41.38  40.56
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1136 Serrano, Ethan J 43.55  50.36
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1137 Van Niekerk, Liam 45.65  47.67
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1138 Overman, Elliot S 47.57  49.55
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 1239 Bruce, Carl R 1:13.50  1:00.16
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 11--- Martinkov, Samuel A DQ 28.67  29.89
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Event 69  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:09.62 402:07.02
    A2 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:14.90 342:12.67
    B3 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:18.17 322:13.86
    A4 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 2:19.41 302:15.14
    C5 Stingrays Swim Team-VA x2:20.48  2:16.66
    B6 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:23.56 282:19.16
    A7 Tsunami Swimming-VA 2:25.06 262:26.45
    D8 Stingrays Swim Team-VA x2:26.16  2:21.84
    C9 Prince William Swim Club-VA x2:30.75  2:31.57
    A10 Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 2:37.62 242:34.27
    D11 Prince William Swim Club-VA x2:56.90  2:48.54
    B12 Tsunami Swimming-VA 3:01.11 222:57.06

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:09.21 402:11.73
    A2 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:11.21 342:08.34
    A3 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:17.19 322:18.90
    C4 Stingrays Swim Team-VA x2:18.61  2:14.95
    D5 Stingrays Swim Team-VA x2:24.01  2:23.89
    A6 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 2:26.52 302:13.94
    B7 Tsunami Swimming-VA 2:28.78 282:30.23
    B8 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:39.26 262:35.18
    A9 Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 2:44.47 242:42.11
    A--- Tsunami Swimming-VA DQ 2:18.38  2:19.66
    C--- Prince William Swim Club-VA DQ 3:14.71  3:19.04

 
Event 71  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Grabowski, Victoria R 2:30.06 202:33.43
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Pyryt, Penny A 2:31.67 172:33.68
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Colson, Grace K 2:35.85 162:37.37
Winchester Swim Team-VA 104 Lewis, Laila N 2:36.22 152:33.85
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Reese, Cailyn G 2:36.83 142:35.14
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 106 Schmittou, Ariana M 2:43.79 132:47.02
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Scott, Grace G 2:45.25 122:44.01
Tsunami Swimming-VA  98 Jenkins, Everly S 2:56.35 112:54.18

 
Event 71  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Grabowski, Victoria R 2:33.43 q  2:34.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Pyryt, Penny A 2:33.68 q  2:34.95
Winchester Swim Team-VA 103 Lewis, Laila N 2:33.85 q  2:43.20
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Reese, Cailyn G 2:35.14 q  2:40.43
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Colson, Grace K 2:37.37 q  2:40.30
Prince William Swim Club-VA 106 Scott, Grace G 2:44.01 q  2:49.95
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 107 Schmittou, Ariana M 2:47.02 q  2:47.92
Tsunami Swimming-VA  98 Jenkins, Everly S 2:54.18 q  2:52.63
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 71  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 109 White, Caroline E 2:57.53  3:10.36
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1010 Jensen, Maura L 2:59.92  2:58.09

Winchester Swim Team-VA 1011 Sharp, Angela E 3:04.91  3:04.53
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1012 Dingle, Khaleesi N 3:07.92  NT
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1013 Noah, Tasha H 3:09.04  3:04.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA  914 Morris, Payton M 3:18.53  3:20.89
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  915 Mahouski, Lucy R 3:29.46  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1016 DeMarr, Mary Anna L 3:30.80  3:40.79

 
Event 72  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Cordray, Alex T 2:39.01 202:42.73
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  92 Lincoln, Cooper R 2:42.63 172:45.04
Tsunami Swimming-VA 103 Brezee, Jasper L 2:45.49 162:49.28
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Jacoby, Tyler M 2:52.73 152:58.02
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  95 Lerch, Cooper W 2:52.90 142:50.14
Prince William Swim Club-VA 106 Cruz, Jacob I 3:01.08 133:04.86
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  97 Viana, Eric A 3:01.88 123:07.05
Prince William Swim Club-VA 108 Bennett, Ronin A 3:04.41 112:57.29

 
Event 72  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Cordray, Alex T 2:42.73 q  2:47.29
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  92 Lincoln, Cooper R 2:45.04 q  2:50.75
Tsunami Swimming-VA 103 Brezee, Jasper L 2:49.28 q  2:53.79
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  94 Lerch, Cooper W 2:50.14 q  3:18.53
Prince William Swim Club-VA 105 Bennett, Ronin A 2:57.29 q  3:08.31
Prince William Swim Club-VA 106 Jacoby, Tyler M 2:58.02 q  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Cruz, Jacob I 3:04.86 q  3:06.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  98 Viana, Eric A 3:07.05 q  3:20.42

Prince William Swim Club-VA 109 Samren, Mohammed A 3:10.06  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1010 Smith, Lincoln T 3:27.78  3:13.80

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  911 Jankovits, Adrian R 4:08.17  NT
 
Event 73  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Winchester Swim Team-VA 101 Lewis, Laila N 36.75 2038.96
Winchester Swim Team-VA 102 Varela, Eva M 37.07 1738.14
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Kohl, Erin M 38.76 1638.92
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 104 Martinkov, Kamilla A 38.99 1539.92
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Long, Lainey A 39.18 1438.65
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 106 Reese, Cailyn G 39.48 1339.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 107 Pyryt, Penny A 40.73 1239.93
Tsunami Swimming-VA 108 Bender, Sarah E 41.01 1139.85
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Event 73  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Winchester Swim Team-VA 101 Varela, Eva M 38.14 q  39.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Long, Lainey A 38.65 q  39.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Kohl, Erin M 38.92 q  42.24
Winchester Swim Team-VA 104 Lewis, Laila N 38.96 q  39.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Reese, Cailyn G 39.28 q  39.12
Tsunami Swimming-VA 106 Bender, Sarah E 39.85 q  40.79
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 107 Martinkov, Kamilla A 39.92 q  45.60
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Pyryt, Penny A 39.93 q  39.18

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 109 Schmittou, Ariana M 40.19  40.42
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  910 Raska, Aubrey M 40.36  40.91

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1011 Scott, Grace G 40.37  40.69
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1012 Clark, Mackenzie E 40.56  40.08
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1013 Noah, Tasha H 40.63  39.88
Tsunami Swimming-VA  914 Jenkins, Everly S 42.02  43.76
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1015 White, Caroline E 42.23  44.18
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1016 Jones, Kate H 42.26  41.45
Tsunami Swimming-VA  917 Denham, Ainsley J 42.75  45.07
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1018 Combs, Dakota S 42.86  42.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1019 Van Hoven, Piper E 43.46  43.20
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1020 Shepherd, Makenzie A 43.62  44.73
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1021 Warnick, Maddie A 43.69  47.99
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  922 Lee, Ava R 43.78  42.00
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1023 Hitz, Madison G 44.24  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  924 Hernandez, Allison Y 44.62  45.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA  925 Dietrich, Reid I 44.98  46.05
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1026 Najarro, Marilee L 45.15  46.95
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1027 Byler, Lucy G 45.71  46.88
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1028 LaCivita, Violet M 45.77  45.30
Tsunami Swimming-VA  929 Wonderly, Riley S 45.88  49.11
Unattached-VA 1030 Steketee, Annie 47.29  49.41
Prince William Swim Club-VA  931 Ruby, Shayla S 47.48  47.42
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1032 Ortiz, Reagan R 47.90  47.59
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1033 Dargan, Hope J 48.20  50.50
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  934 Mahouski, Lucy R 50.91  53.68
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  935 Plath, Cora E 52.30  59.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1036 Frisk, Kendall M 54.50  58.33
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1037 Barnes, Parker L 55.61  57.34
Prince William Swim Club-VA  938 Lundgren, Ava M 56.60  57.18
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1039 Browne, Keira H 1:03.55  57.12
Prince William Swim Club-VA 10--- Brick, Charlotte or Ch L DQ 51.64  54.66

 
Event 74  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Ludeker, Sawyer W 36.05 2036.76
Prince William Swim Club-VA 102 Dietrich, Hardy J 38.54 1738.15
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  93 Volschke, Leaf V 38.98 1639.70
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Bell, Zander C 40.93 1541.17
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Finals ...   (Event 74  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 105 McClutchy, Ricky M 41.03 1441.06
Prince William Swim Club-VA  96 Hebron, Christian D 41.08 1339.31
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Smith, Lincoln T 41.51 1243.44
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  98 Nordberg, Brody V 43.88 1144.69

 
Event 74  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Ludeker, Sawyer W 36.76 q  37.73
Prince William Swim Club-VA 102 Dietrich, Hardy J 38.15 q  41.28
Prince William Swim Club-VA  93 Hebron, Christian D 39.31 q  40.24
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  94 Volschke, Leaf V 39.70 q  42.61
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 105 McClutchy, Ricky M 41.06 q  40.65
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 106 Bell, Zander C 41.17 q  41.44
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Smith, Lincoln T 43.44 q  41.60
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  98 Nordberg, Brody V 44.69 q  45.96

Tsunami Swimming-VA 109 Mosier, James F 44.78  48.72
Tsunami Swimming-VA  910 Jones, Aiden A 46.70  47.01

Winchester Swim Team-VA 1011 Gilbert, Donovan 46.95  54.62
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  912 Ballard, Nick R 48.18  50.31
Prince William Swim Club-VA  913 Ukaejiofo, Ezra N 48.23  50.42
Prince William Swim Club-VA  914 Jensen, Ethan M 49.04  51.34
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1015 Johnson, Aidan J 49.38  50.51
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  916 Crandall, Isaiah A 51.11  52.23
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  917 Viana, Eric A 51.29  47.67
Prince William Swim Club-VA  918 Dwyer, James L 53.33  52.18
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1019 Barnett-Vinnychenko, Lucas A 53.52  51.95
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1020 Boyles, Bodhi Q 55.94  53.99
Winchester Swim Team-VA  921 Shafer, Clarke J 59.59  58.49
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  922 Jankovits, Adrian R 1:17.74  1:05.81
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 10--- Alexander, Luke H DQ 40.41  42.21

 
Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 DeWeese, Kensie R 40.12 2041.16
Prince William Swim Club-VA  82 Davila, Vivian R 40.43 1743.11
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  83 Price, Maggie G 41.17 1641.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  74 Remsa, Sage N 43.87 1546.37
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  85 Shipley, Evangeline 47.12 1445.69
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  86 Gallagher, Katie E 49.81 1350.83
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  77 Moore, June B 52.93 121:04.57
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  78 Kennon, Shiloh Fae N 55.14 111:06.30
Prince William Swim Club-VA  79 Loera, Claire A 55.24 91:00.36
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  710 Martinkov, Amelia A 55.57 756.85
Prince William Swim Club-VA  711 King, Kiersten G 58.37 658.32
Winchester Swim Team-VA  812 Norris, Evie R 59.71 558.05
Prince William Swim Club-VA  513 Foster-Simeon, Celeste 59.84 41:22.28
Prince William Swim Club-VA  714 Crutchley, Ella G 1:01.14 359.72
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  615 Lincoln, Lila A 1:05.49 21:05.64
Prince William Swim Club-VA  6--- Hardy, Senua R DQ 1:02.80  NT
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Event 76  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  71 Rector, Jason C 47.15 2050.21
Prince William Swim Club-VA  82 Hitz, Tucker H 47.76 17NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  83 Sherman, Brendan D 48.82 1652.00
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 Dokus, Jack S 48.95 1551.58
Prince William Swim Club-VA  85 Wu, Kyle W 48.96 1448.61
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  76 Hall, Charlie J 51.36 131:01.70
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  87 Watson, Shepherd R 52.01 1257.70
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  68 Ballard, Noah A 55.80 1159.18
Prince William Swim Club-VA  79 Smith, Grant L 57.79 952.20
Prince William Swim Club-VA  710 Dwyer, Will C 1:03.89 71:03.68
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  711 Kohl, Brendan J 1:06.83 6NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  812 Overman, Wyatt G 1:08.31 51:11.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  6--- Brazelle, Harrison J DQ 1:22.56  NT

 
Event 77  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 DeWeese, Kensie R 19.15 2020.02
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  82 Price, Maggie G 19.44 1719.64
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  83 Alexander, Erin A 21.65 1622.06
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  74 Moore, June B 23.72 1524.63
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  75 Payne, Viola R 23.97 1423.48
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  66 Frey, Vivian L 24.17 1323.38
Prince William Swim Club-VA  87 LeButt, Evie R 24.20 1222.35
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  78 Martinkov, Amelia A 24.27 1127.92
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  79 McDonald, Bailey E 24.34 924.72
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  610 Kibler, Eve 24.74 724.43
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  711 Kennon, Shiloh Fae N 26.04 626.12
Prince William Swim Club-VA  812 Bielecki, Katie H 27.52 523.96
Tsunami Swimming-VA  813 Perry, Emma S 27.55 4NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  614 Hardy, Senua R 27.87 325.77
Prince William Swim Club-VA  515 Foster-Simeon, Celeste 28.00 233.23
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  616 Mahouski, Emmy G 28.42 127.14
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  617 Dokus, Alice M 29.24  32.69
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  618 Lincoln, Lila A 29.47  27.95
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  719 DeMarr, Georgia K 31.09  31.17
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  6--- Watson, Amelie C DQ 46.36  42.04

 
Event 78  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 Bell, Ellis L 18.63 2020.42
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  72 Bukarau, Tevita 20.82 1722.10
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  73 Rector, Jason C 21.69 1622.86
Prince William Swim Club-VA  84 Sherman, Brendan D 21.92 1522.60
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  85 Mair, Ethan F 22.34 1423.51
Prince William Swim Club-VA  86 Hitz, Tucker H 23.36 1323.88
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  77 Hall, Charlie J 23.59 1227.39
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  88 Watson, Shepherd R 24.12 11NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  89 Gasiorowski, Hank A 24.36 928.58
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  810 Damico, Ethan R 24.53 7NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  811 Sauer, Jack G 24.90 626.75
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(Event 78  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA  712 Smith, Grant L 25.10 524.37
Prince William Swim Club-VA  613 Bevziuc, Daniel N 25.80 429.07
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  814 McClutchy, Howie T 26.28 326.94
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  615 Ballard, Noah A 26.41 225.01
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  716 Payne, Bodhi A 26.44 128.21
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  817 Jimenez, Xavier A 27.93  28.95
Prince William Swim Club-VA  718 Dwyer, Will C 28.65  31.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  719 Kohl, Brendan J 32.00  29.57
Prince William Swim Club-VA  820 Overman, Wyatt G 33.00  34.13
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  621 Brazelle, Harrison J 35.76  39.21
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  522 Kennon, Taron E 38.32  38.97
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  523 Jones, Jack W 56.93  NT
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  424 Sauer, Arlo A 1:20.33  NT

 
Event 79  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Kay, Charlotte C 1:22.41 201:28.35
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  92 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 1:29.05 171:31.49
Prince William Swim Club-VA  93 Strauss, Olivia G 1:36.97 161:33.90
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Hiller, Thea L 1:48.87 151:49.62
Tsunami Swimming-VA 105 Bender, Sarah E 1:50.49 141:42.70
Prince William Swim Club-VA 106 Wu, Kaitlynn W 1:51.88 131:48.73
Prince William Swim Club-VA  97 Morris, Payton M 1:56.97 121:54.82

 
Event 79  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Kay, Charlotte C 1:28.35 q  1:44.31
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  92 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 1:31.49 q  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  93 Strauss, Olivia G 1:33.90 q  1:39.66
Tsunami Swimming-VA 104 Bender, Sarah E 1:42.70 q  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 105 Wu, Kaitlynn W 1:48.73 q  1:52.50
Prince William Swim Club-VA 106 Hiller, Thea L 1:49.62 q  1:45.99
Prince William Swim Club-VA  97 Morris, Payton M 1:54.82 q  2:12.87
Prince William Swim Club-VA 108 Hitz, Madison G 1:59.82 q  NT

 
Event 80  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Tsunami Swimming-VA 101 Brezee, Jasper L 1:33.15 201:39.22
Prince William Swim Club-VA 102 Jacoby, Tyler M 1:34.18 171:46.78
Prince William Swim Club-VA  93 Loera, Nolan J 1:44.25 161:41.75
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Bennett, Ronin A 1:52.72 151:51.25
Prince William Swim Club-VA 105 Cruz, Jacob I 1:55.91 141:56.83

 
Event 80  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tsunami Swimming-VA 101 Brezee, Jasper L 1:39.22 q  1:44.60
Prince William Swim Club-VA  92 Loera, Nolan J 1:41.75 q  1:43.29
Prince William Swim Club-VA 103 Jacoby, Tyler M 1:46.78 q  NT
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 80  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Bennett, Ronin A 1:51.25 q  1:51.70
Prince William Swim Club-VA 105 Cruz, Jacob I 1:56.83 q  1:56.27

 
Event 81  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  81 Kibler, Isabel E 1:43.24 201:43.82
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  72 Remsa, Sage N 1:57.14 17NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  7--- DeMarr, Georgia K DQ 3:00.58  3:21.53

 
Event 82  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 Bell, Ellis L 1:49.59 20NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  82 Wu, Kyle W 2:07.60 172:08.52
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  83 Dokus, Jack S 2:13.54 162:04.35

 
Event 83  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Linthicum, Hannah R 1:31.63 201:33.73
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  92 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 1:33.43 171:33.49
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Kay, Charlotte C 1:34.28 161:33.97
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Long, Lainey A 1:37.60 151:37.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA  95 Strauss, Olivia G 1:40.62 141:38.87
Winchester Swim Team-VA 106 Sharp, Angela E 1:41.17 131:41.99
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Dingle, Khaleesi N 1:41.30 121:42.85
Prince William Swim Club-VA 108 Shepherd, Makenzie A 1:44.12 111:42.88

 
Event 83  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  91 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 1:33.49 q  1:35.05
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Linthicum, Hannah R 1:33.73 q  1:33.26
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Kay, Charlotte C 1:33.97 q  1:45.18
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Long, Lainey A 1:37.61 q  1:40.70
Prince William Swim Club-VA  95 Strauss, Olivia G 1:38.87 q  1:47.39
Winchester Swim Team-VA 106 Sharp, Angela E 1:41.99 q  1:43.87
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Dingle, Khaleesi N 1:42.85 q  1:48.54
Prince William Swim Club-VA 108 Shepherd, Makenzie A 1:42.88 q  1:46.43

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 109 Kennon, Kora E 1:43.75  1:40.92
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1010 Jensen, Maura L 1:45.64  1:47.11

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1011 Clark, Mackenzie E 1:45.75  1:39.97
Prince William Swim Club-VA  912 Hernandez, Allison Y 1:47.53  1:47.36
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1013 DeMarr, Mary Anna L 1:47.89  1:55.16
Tsunami Swimming-VA  914 Wonderly, Riley S 1:47.90  1:56.69
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1015 Ortiz, Reagan R 1:51.10  1:52.93
Prince William Swim Club-VA 10*16 Wu, Kaitlynn W 1:51.53  1:49.64
Prince William Swim Club-VA 10*16 Dargan, Hope J 1:51.53  1:57.35
Prince William Swim Club-VA  918 Gorosito, Anna N 1:52.84  1:52.65
Prince William Swim Club-VA  919 Ruby, Shayla S 1:55.84  2:14.50
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1020 Warnick, Maddie A 1:56.78  NT
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1021 Brown, Kenzie P 1:57.22  1:57.62
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 83  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached-VA 1022 Steketee, Annie 1:57.24  1:59.82
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1023 Harris, Aaliyah J 1:57.80  2:05.83
Prince William Swim Club-VA  924 Dietrich, Reid I 1:58.48  2:20.88
Prince William Swim Club-VA  925 Morris, Payton M 2:07.16  2:05.56

 
Event 84  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Winchester Swim Team-VA 101 Johnson, Liam A 1:30.10 201:31.40
Prince William Swim Club-VA  92 Bevziuc, Michael K 1:32.40 171:34.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Bell, Zander C 1:34.48 161:36.47
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Dietrich, Hardy J 1:41.40 151:40.97
Prince William Swim Club-VA  95 Hebron, Christian D 1:42.49 141:42.43
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 106 McClutchy, Ricky M 1:43.85 131:42.56
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 107 Alexander, Luke H 1:48.29 121:44.48
Prince William Swim Club-VA  98 Loera, Nolan J 1:48.89 111:47.80

 
Event 84  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Winchester Swim Team-VA 101 Johnson, Liam A 1:31.40 q  1:32.93
Prince William Swim Club-VA  92 Bevziuc, Michael K 1:34.25 q  1:37.22
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Bell, Zander C 1:36.47 q  1:38.16
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Dietrich, Hardy J 1:40.97 q  1:45.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA  95 Hebron, Christian D 1:42.43 q  1:41.13
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 106 McClutchy, Ricky M 1:42.56 q  1:40.03
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 107 Alexander, Luke H 1:44.48 q  1:44.22
Prince William Swim Club-VA  98 Loera, Nolan J 1:47.80 q  1:48.45

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  99 Walker, Evan J 1:48.50  1:50.70
Tsunami Swimming-VA  910 Jones, Aiden A 1:55.40  1:50.11

Prince William Swim Club-VA  911 Dwyer, James L 2:00.91  2:01.46
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1012 Barnett-Vinnychenko, Lucas A 2:07.30  2:07.98
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1013 Boyles, Bodhi Q 2:26.37  2:12.05
Prince William Swim Club-VA  9--- Ukaejiofo, Ezra N DQ 2:09.22  2:03.98

 
Event 85  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 Rehbein, Khloe J 1:44.15 201:43.03
Prince William Swim Club-VA  82 Davila, Vivian R 1:55.47 171:58.30
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  73 Payne, Viola R 1:59.85 161:59.80
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 Shipley, Evangeline 2:00.74 152:06.02
Prince William Swim Club-VA  75 Loera, Claire A 2:05.00 142:12.62
Prince William Swim Club-VA  76 King, Kiersten G 2:32.37 132:30.91
Winchester Swim Team-VA  8--- Norris, Evie R DQ 2:22.69  2:48.19
Tsunami Swimming-VA  8--- Perry, Emma S DQ 3:11.21  NT

 
Event 86  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  71 Bukarau, Tevita 1:51.58 201:56.62
Prince William Swim Club-VA  82 Hitz, Tucker H 2:25.19 17NT
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Event 87  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 Rehbein, Khloe J 21.51 2021.19
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  82 Price, Maggie G 22.47 1723.40
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  83 Kibler, Isabel E 23.79 1622.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 DeWeese, Kensie R 24.25 1524.37
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  75 Payne, Viola R 24.44 1426.61
Prince William Swim Club-VA  76 Loera, Claire A 25.21 1326.09
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  67 Frey, Vivian L 25.51 1226.86
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  78 Remsa, Sage N 26.40 1125.60
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  89 Alexander, Erin A 26.65 925.34
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  810 Gallagher, Katie E 27.48 726.39
Prince William Swim Club-VA  811 Bielecki, Katie H 28.49 625.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  712 McDonald, Bailey E 28.81 530.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  713 Moore, June B 28.96 436.19
Prince William Swim Club-VA  714 King, Kiersten G 29.02 326.96
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  715 Kennon, Shiloh Fae N 29.12 232.12
Prince William Swim Club-VA  716 Crutchley, Ella G 30.40 138.32
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  617 Kibler, Eve 30.43  26.87
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  718 DeMarr, Georgia K 30.50  34.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA  819 LeButt, Evie R 32.62  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  620 Lincoln, Lila A 39.12  36.37
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  6--- Mahouski, Emmy G DQ 35.34  38.60
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  6--- Dokus, Alice M DQ 38.99  NT

 
Event 88  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA  81 Wu, Kyle W 23.97 2024.19
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  82 Jimenez, Xavier A 26.64 1726.42
Prince William Swim Club-VA  83 Hitz, Tucker H 26.93 1625.88
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  84 Sauer, Jack G 29.50 1525.48
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  85 McClutchy, Howie T 30.68 1432.02
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  76 Payne, Bodhi A 30.91 1333.13
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  77 Hall, Charlie J 31.76 12NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  78 Kohl, Brendan J 33.32 1136.40
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  89 Damico, Ethan R 34.19 9NT
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  810 Mair, Ethan F 38.07 740.85
Prince William Swim Club-VA  8--- Sherman, Brendan D DQ 29.27  32.48
Prince William Swim Club-VA  7--- Smith, Grant L DQ 35.58  36.27
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  6--- Ballard, Noah A DQ 45.95  40.13
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  5--- Kennon, Taron E DQ 52.33  45.87

 
Event 89  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Kay, Charlotte C 1:14.98 201:16.95
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  92 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 1:18.69 171:19.46
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Colson, Grace K 1:20.40 161:19.75
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Grabowski, Victoria R 1:22.26 151:21.87
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Linthicum, Hannah R 1:22.93 141:26.06
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 106 Pyryt, Penny A 1:22.98 131:24.10
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 107 Kohl, Erin M 1:23.76 121:25.93
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Finals ...   (Event 89  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Long, Lainey A 1:24.81 111:26.31
 
Event 89  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Kay, Charlotte C 1:16.95 q  1:19.67
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  92 Hamilton, Emmilyn J 1:19.46 q  1:19.78
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Colson, Grace K 1:19.75 q  1:21.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 104 Grabowski, Victoria R 1:21.87 q  1:21.89
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Pyryt, Penny A 1:24.10 q  1:23.73
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 106 Kohl, Erin M 1:25.93 q  1:27.77
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 107 Linthicum, Hannah R 1:26.06 q  1:25.48
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Long, Lainey A 1:26.31 q  1:24.28

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 109 Jones, Kate H 1:29.30  1:30.05
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1010 Martinkov, Kamilla A 1:29.31  1:35.44

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1011 Dingle, Khaleesi N 1:31.62  1:31.11
Tsunami Swimming-VA  912 Jenkins, Everly S 1:33.56  1:34.34
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1013 Kennon, Kora E 1:33.84  1:32.25
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1014 Sharp, Angela E 1:34.92  1:40.08
Prince William Swim Club-VA  915 Hernandez, Allison Y 1:35.58  1:34.54
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1016 Bender, Sarah E 1:35.79  NT
Tsunami Swimming-VA  917 Denham, Ainsley J 1:36.00  1:42.38
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  918 Raska, Aubrey M 1:36.92  1:34.90
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1019 Van Hoven, Piper E 1:37.46  1:35.60
Prince William Swim Club-VA  920 Strauss, Olivia G 1:37.57  1:32.88
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1021 DeMarr, Mary Anna L 1:39.13  1:45.54
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1022 Hiller, Thea L 1:40.25  1:40.62
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1023 Combs, Dakota S 1:41.26  1:53.78
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1024 Warnick, Maddie A 1:44.82  1:43.42
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1025 Harris, Aaliyah J 1:44.98  1:46.53
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  926 Lee, Ava R 1:50.22  1:40.02
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1027 Byler, Lucy G 1:50.47  1:58.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1028 Najarro, Marilee L 1:50.83  2:02.95
Prince William Swim Club-VA  929 Gorosito, Anna N 1:52.10  2:16.46
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  930 Plath, Cora E 1:55.64  2:09.97
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1031 Frisk, Kendall M 2:00.67  2:03.57
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1032 Browne, Keira H 2:06.25  2:07.55
Prince William Swim Club-VA  933 Lundgren, Ava M 2:23.40  2:28.57
Winchester Swim Team-VA 10--- Brown, Kenzie P DQ 1:59.18  1:50.12

 
Event 90  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Ludeker, Sawyer W 1:22.60 201:21.27
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  92 Volschke, Leaf V 1:25.43 171:30.65
Prince William Swim Club-VA 103 Dietrich, Hardy J 1:25.69 161:28.19
Prince William Swim Club-VA  94 Bevziuc, Michael K 1:28.72 151:30.50
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  95 Lerch, Cooper W 1:30.59 141:31.49
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  96 Lincoln, Cooper R 1:30.99 131:28.08
Tsunami Swimming-VA 107 Brezee, Jasper L 1:34.13 121:30.15
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Finals ...   (Event 90  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 10--- Cordray, Alex T DQ 1:33.50  1:27.39
 
Event 90  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Ludeker, Sawyer W 1:21.27 q  1:22.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Cordray, Alex T 1:27.39 q  1:27.88
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  93 Lincoln, Cooper R 1:28.08 q  1:32.23
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Dietrich, Hardy J 1:28.19 q  1:32.54
Tsunami Swimming-VA 105 Brezee, Jasper L 1:30.15 q  1:30.57
Prince William Swim Club-VA  96 Bevziuc, Michael K 1:30.50 q  1:32.21
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  97 Volschke, Leaf V 1:30.65 q  1:39.60
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  98 Lerch, Cooper W 1:31.49 q  1:33.24

Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  99 Nordberg, Brody V 1:34.29  1:34.96
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1010 Alexander, Luke H 1:35.17  1:39.92

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  911 Walker, Evan J 1:36.49  1:44.70
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  912 Ballard, Nick R 1:48.61  1:54.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA  913 Ukaejiofo, Ezra N 1:49.68  1:54.25
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1014 Samren, Mohammed A 1:53.95  1:59.08
Prince William Swim Club-VA  915 Jensen, Ethan M 1:54.26  1:54.49
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1016 Barnett-Vinnychenko, Lucas A 1:59.99  1:52.56
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1017 Gilbert, Donovan 2:03.80  2:18.24
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  918 Crandall, Isaiah A 2:07.50  2:09.94
Tsunami Swimming-VA 10--- Mosier, James F DQ 1:43.33  1:44.76
Winchester Swim Team-VA  9--- Shafer, Clarke J DQ 2:23.08  2:17.24

 
Event 91  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  81 Kibler, Isabel E 3:22.99 203:29.89
Prince William Swim Club-VA  82 Davila, Vivian R 3:23.40 173:52.66
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  83 Shipley, Evangeline 3:32.76 163:49.35
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 Gallagher, Katie E 3:48.88 153:56.31

 
Event 92  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 Bell, Ellis L 3:16.66 20NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  72 Bukarau, Tevita 3:37.37 17NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  83 Wu, Kyle W 3:57.25 164:02.78
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 Dokus, Jack S 4:02.30 154:14.82
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  8--- Gasiorowski, Hank A DQ 4:11.46  4:36.69

 
Event 93  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Grabowski, Victoria R 30.39 2031.04
Winchester Swim Team-VA 102 Lewis, Laila N 31.09 1731.30
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Colson, Grace K 32.81 1633.46
Prince William Swim Club-VA 104 Scott, Grace G 32.83 1533.09
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 105 Schmittou, Ariana M 32.95 1432.93
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 106 Reese, Cailyn G 32.99 1332.18
Winchester Swim Team-VA 107 Varela, Eva M 34.47 1232.51
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Finals ...   (Event 93  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Linthicum, Hannah R 37.00 1132.84
 
Event 93  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Grabowski, Victoria R 31.04 q  31.63
Winchester Swim Team-VA 102 Lewis, Laila N 31.30 q  32.15
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Reese, Cailyn G 32.18 q  33.25
Winchester Swim Team-VA 104 Varela, Eva M 32.51 q  33.36
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 105 Linthicum, Hannah R 32.84 q  32.74
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 106 Schmittou, Ariana M 32.93 q  35.62
Prince William Swim Club-VA 107 Scott, Grace G 33.09 q  33.96
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 108 Colson, Grace K 33.46 q  33.58

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 109 Kohl, Erin M 34.19  34.06
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1010 Martinkov, Kamilla A 34.86  35.86

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1011 Shepherd, Makenzie A 35.93  34.53
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1012 Kennon, Kora E 36.22  36.84
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1013 Jensen, Maura L 36.36  36.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  914 Raska, Aubrey M 36.63  34.40
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1015 Clark, Mackenzie E 36.68  36.25
Tsunami Swimming-VA  916 Denham, Ainsley J 37.12  40.65
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1017 Combs, Dakota S 37.22  38.93
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 10*18 Noah, Tasha H 37.24  37.21
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 10*18 Jones, Kate H 37.24  36.16
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1020 Hiller, Thea L 37.25  38.93
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1021 Wu, Kaitlynn W 37.41  34.95
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 1022 White, Caroline E 37.58  37.01
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1023 Van Hoven, Piper E 38.38  37.47
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  924 Lee, Ava R 38.40  36.43
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1025 Harris, Aaliyah J 38.61  39.17
Unattached-VA 1026 Steketee, Annie 39.94  40.46
Tsunami Swimming-VA  927 Wonderly, Riley S 40.40  40.17
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  928 Plath, Cora E 40.80  43.68
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1029 Ortiz, Reagan R 40.97  41.19
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1030 Hitz, Madison G 41.15  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1031 Najarro, Marilee L 41.43  43.41
Prince William Swim Club-VA  932 Dietrich, Reid I 41.66  43.36
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1033 Brown, Kenzie P 41.85  42.16
Prince William Swim Club-VA  934 Ruby, Shayla S 42.17  45.91
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  935 Mahouski, Lucy R 43.34  41.05
Prince William Swim Club-VA  936 Gorosito, Anna N 43.91  47.95
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1037 LaCivita, Violet M 46.38  38.92
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1038 Frisk, Kendall M 46.91  43.58
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1039 Barnes, Parker L 47.03  43.59
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1040 Dargan, Hope J 47.30  44.88
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1041 Brick, Charlotte or Ch L 47.51  48.42
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1042 Byler, Lucy G 49.37  48.00
Prince William Swim Club-VA  943 Lundgren, Ava M 54.50  53.03
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1044 Browne, Keira H 54.93  50.58
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Event 94  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Finals
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Ludeker, Sawyer W 32.41 2032.56
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Bell, Zander C 33.11 1733.44
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Cordray, Alex T 33.58 1633.32
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  94 Volschke, Leaf V 33.76 1534.96
Prince William Swim Club-VA  95 Hebron, Christian D 34.38 1434.41
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  96 Walker, Evan J 34.87 1335.27
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 107 McClutchy, Ricky M 35.71 1235.21
Prince William Swim Club-VA  98 Bevziuc, Michael K 36.16 1134.94

 
Event 94  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 101 Ludeker, Sawyer W 32.56 q  32.90
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 102 Cordray, Alex T 33.32 q  34.12
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 103 Bell, Zander C 33.44 q  32.97
Prince William Swim Club-VA  94 Hebron, Christian D 34.41 q  34.03
Prince William Swim Club-VA  95 Bevziuc, Michael K 34.94 q  33.55
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  96 Volschke, Leaf V 34.96 q  36.56
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA 107 McClutchy, Ricky M 35.21 q  34.57
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  98 Walker, Evan J 35.27 q  38.32

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  99 Lincoln, Cooper R 35.35  35.32
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1010 Cruz, Jacob I 36.43  38.20

Prince William Swim Club-VA 1011 Jacoby, Tyler M 36.87  34.60
Prince William Swim Club-VA  912 Loera, Nolan J 37.80  36.80
Tsunami Swimming-VA 1013 Mosier, James F 38.39  NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1014 Bennett, Ronin A 38.46  36.34
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1015 Samren, Mohammed A 38.60  37.11
Tsunami Swimming-VA  916 Jones, Aiden A 39.00  36.61
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  917 Nordberg, Brody V 39.09  40.57
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  918 Viana, Eric A 40.53  40.32
Prince William Swim Club-VA  919 Jensen, Ethan M 40.94  38.67
Winchester Swim Team-VA 1020 Gilbert, Donovan 41.31  46.70
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  921 Ballard, Nick R 41.94  38.48
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1022 Smith, Lincoln T 42.45  39.07
Prince William Swim Club-VA 1023 Johnson, Aidan J 42.81  43.37
Prince William Swim Club-VA  924 Dwyer, James L 43.44  42.19
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1025 Boyles, Bodhi Q 45.08  47.86
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  926 Crandall, Isaiah A 47.34  43.28
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  927 Jankovits, Adrian R 52.59  48.37
Winchester Swim Team-VA  928 Shafer, Clarke J 56.40  48.65

 
Event 95  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Prince William Swim Club-VA  81 Davila, Vivian R 35.17 2034.54
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  82 Price, Maggie G 35.25 1736.24
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  83 DeWeese, Kensie R 35.43 1635.98
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  84 Kibler, Isabel E 37.44 1537.99
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  85 Rehbein, Khloe J 37.90 1438.25
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  86 Shipley, Evangeline 39.24 1340.49
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(Event 95  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  87 Gallagher, Katie E 41.23 1239.27
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  68 Frey, Vivian L 41.85 1144.58
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  89 Alexander, Erin A 42.36 943.65
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  710 Remsa, Sage N 45.01 741.29
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  711 McDonald, Bailey E 45.20 645.66
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  712 Moore, June B 45.42 544.69
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  713 Payne, Viola R 45.46 446.05
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  714 Kennon, Shiloh Fae N 45.60 346.82
Prince William Swim Club-VA  815 Bielecki, Katie H 46.39 248.48
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  616 Kibler, Eve 48.95 148.67
Prince William Swim Club-VA  717 Loera, Claire A 49.49  48.16
Prince William Swim Club-VA  818 LeButt, Evie R 51.87  49.04
Prince William Swim Club-VA  719 Crutchley, Ella G 52.42  52.51
Prince William Swim Club-VA  720 King, Kiersten G 52.90  52.63
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  721 Martinkov, Amelia A 54.34  48.88
Winchester Swim Team-VA  822 Norris, Evie R 54.78  50.24
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  723 DeMarr, Georgia K 54.97  57.46
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  624 Lincoln, Lila A 57.03  1:04.24
Prince William Swim Club-VA  525 Foster-Simeon, Celeste 59.82  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  626 Mahouski, Emmy G 1:00.65  1:01.03
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  627 Dokus, Alice M 1:04.25  1:12.56
Prince William Swim Club-VA  628 Hardy, Senua R 1:04.48  59.80
Tsunami Swimming-VA  829 Perry, Emma S 1:06.43  1:04.99

 
Event 96  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA  81 Bell, Ellis L 35.92 2036.73
Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA  72 Rector, Jason C 36.88 1740.89
Prince William Swim Club-VA  83 Sherman, Brendan D 38.01 1640.41
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  84 Gasiorowski, Hank A 41.27 1541.92
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  75 Bukarau, Tevita 42.28 1441.32
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  86 Watson, Shepherd R 42.62 1345.81
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  77 Hall, Charlie J 43.92 1253.27
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  88 Sauer, Jack G 44.02 1144.83
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  69 Ballard, Noah A 45.05 950.92
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  810 Jimenez, Xavier A 46.13 748.17
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  811 Mair, Ethan F 47.99 643.38
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA  712 Payne, Bodhi A 48.59 552.64
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  713 Kohl, Brendan J 49.10 454.56
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  814 McClutchy, Howie T 49.70 351.52
Stafford Aquatics Team-VA  815 Damico, Ethan R 50.12 2NT
Prince William Swim Club-VA  716 Dwyer, Will C 51.10 150.22
Prince William Swim Club-VA  717 Smith, Grant L 53.82  51.08
Prince William Swim Club-VA  818 Overman, Wyatt G 1:06.73  NT
Stingrays Swim Team-VA  6--- Brazelle, Harrison J DQ 1:09.40  1:12.77

 
Event 97  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:28.02 402:27.02
    B2 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:30.74 342:33.20
    A3 Winchester Swim Team-VA 2:43.36 322:50.33
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2026 Northern District 12 & Under Championship, Sanction #: VS-26-076

PWCS Aquatics Center

Results

(Event 97  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A4 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:47.54 302:41.42
    B5 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:47.93 282:51.59
    C6 Stingrays Swim Team-VA x2:48.05  2:42.42
    A7 Tsunami Swimming-VA 2:52.08 262:55.61
    C8 Prince William Swim Club-VA x3:02.03  3:02.84
    A9 Valley Swim Team Phoenix-VA 3:08.56 243:04.23
    D10 Prince William Swim Club-VA x3:14.78  NT

 
Event 98  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 2:33.58 402:35.74
    A2 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:43.48 342:38.99
    B3 Prince William Swim Club-VA 3:05.74 322:52.89
    C4 Prince William Swim Club-VA x3:18.61  3:10.90
    B5 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 3:20.62 303:10.91

 
Event 99  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1:20.47 401:17.22
    A2 Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA 1:26.24 341:24.99
    A3 Prince William Swim Club-VA 1:33.87 321:25.75
    B4 Prince William Swim Club-VA 2:13.17 301:48.76
    B--- Stingrays Swim Team-VA DQ 1:42.16  1:37.72

 
Event 100  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Stingrays Swim Team-VA 1:24.61 401:24.63
    A2 Prince William Swim Club-VA 1:31.33 341:28.88
    A--- Battlefield Area Star Swimmers-VA DQ 3:02.72  2:38.67

 
Event 121  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Stingrays Swim Team-VA 111 Schumann, Kenadee B 39.76  NT
 
Event 268  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Swim-off
Stingrays Swim Team-VA 111 Bukarau, Joji T 30.29  31.50
Prince William Swim Club-VA 112 Dietrich, Finn W 31.11  31.50


